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‘STILL NEW ENGLAND’S FINEST TRACK BUILDERS’
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Complete Running Track Surfacing and Repair

Proud sponsors of the New England High School
Track & Field Championships

Cape and Island @

TENNIS & TRACK

www.tennisandtrack.com
508.759.5636

Click on our logo to

visit our site!


https://www.tennisandtrack.com/

Robert Gay
President

MIAA

23 Berndt Dr.
Attleboro, MA 02703

David Rozumek
Secretary

NHIAA

251 Clinton St.
Concord, NH 03301

Robert Johnson
Secretary

VPA

2 Prospect St.

Suite #3

Montpelier, VT 05602

Michael Lunney
Past-President

RIIL

875 Centerville Rd.
Bldg. 3, Suites 7&8
Warwick, R 02886

Donald Friedman
Executive Director
57 Northern Blvd.
Colchester, CT 06415
donn@cnesspa.org

Council of New England Secondary School Principals' Associations
57 Northern Blvd., Colchester, CT 06415
860.416.1884 www.cnesspa.org

Welcome Athletes, Parents, Coaches and Spectators

On behalf of the Council of the New England Secondary School Principals’ Association
(CNESSPA), | am honored and pleased to welcome you to one of our New England
Championships. CNESSPA sponsaors eight championship tournaments in the following:
Cheerleading, Cross Country, Dance, Golf, Gymnastics, Indoor Track, Outdoor Track, and
Wrestling. Since 1932, CNESSPA has supported the important work of the six New
England states’ high school associations by providing funds that are used to administer
programs promoting sportsmanship, healthy choices, and leadership development
opportunities for all of the student-athletes that we serve.

We congratulate all of the high school participants who have qualified for this New
England Championship, along with their dedicated parents and coaches who have
helped them reach this high level of competition. CNESSPA also thanks our member
schools, sponsors, and the many spectators who are here in support of our student-
athletes. Finally, we are indebted to all of the people that have put in the many hours of
planning and work necessary to run our events.

Please enjoy this championship event and, we encourage everyone to display the
highest levels of sportsmanship at all times.

Sincerely,
Robert J. Gay

Council of New England Secondary School Principals' Associations
Membership Roster

Connecticut Maine Massachusetts
Glenn Lungarini Richard Durost Michael Connelly
Cherese Miller Michael Burnham Chris Lane

Gregg Simon Michael Bisson Robert Gay

New Hampshire Rhode Island Vermont
Jeffrey Collins Michael Lunney Robert Johnson

Dave Rozumek

Donald Woodworth

Richard Magarian

Kenneth Page



VAZEE SIGMA HARMONY

Click on our logo to
visit our site!

@newbalance



https://www.newbalance.com/

339 ANNUAL
NEW ENGLAND INTERSCHOLASTIC
INDOOR TRACK & FIELD CHAMPIONSHIPS

Saturday | February 29 2020 | 10:30 AM
Bob Mcintyre Track | Reggie Lewis Track and Athletic Center
1350 Tremont Street | Roxbury Crossing | Boston | MA | 02120

Presented by the Council of New England

Secondary School Principals’ Association
57 Northern Blvd., Colchester, CT 06415
Executive Director: Donn Friedman, donn@cnesspa.org, (860.416.1884)
President: Robert Gay, MIAA

New England Track & Field Committee:
Massachusetts: Chris Lane, MIAA
Connecticut: Gregg Simon, CIAC

Vermont: Bob Johnson, VPA
Maine: Mike Burnham, MPA
New Hampshire: Dave Rozumek, NHIAA
Rhode Island: Mike Lunney, RIIL



Registration Begins at 9:00 AM

10:30 AM

Hurdles — Trials
(Girls, followed by Boys - Top 8 fastest times advance to Finals)

Dash — Trials
(Girls, followed by Boys - Top 8 fastest times advance to Finals)

Hurdles — Final
(Boys, followed by Girls)

Dash - Final
(Girls, followed by Boys )

11:00 AM

Long Jump and Shot Put
(Boys, followed by Girls - Top 9 performances from Trials go to Finals)

High Jump — 30 minutes after infield is done
(2 pits — Opening Heights: Boys - 6’01”/Girls - 5'01")

11:30 AM

4 X 800 Meter Relay - Sections

4 X 200 Meter Relay - Sections

1 Mile - Sections

1,000 Meter - Sections

600 Meter - Sections

Jim Kalperis 300 Meter - Sections

2 Mile - Sections

4 X 400 Meter Relay — Sections
All The Above Events Will Be Run As Finals.

NOTE: Girls will compete before the Boys except in the hurdles finals, as noted above.
Fastest sections will run last. All athletes must check in when called.
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https://www.everythingtrackandfield.com/

NEW ENGLAND HIGH SCHOOL
TOURNAMENT DATES & SITES
2019-2020

EVENT DATE SITE

CROSS COUNTRY SAT. NOV 9, 2019 WICKHAM PARK
DIRECTOR: 11:30 AM 1329 Middle Tpke West
BILL BARON Manchester, CT 06040
INDOOR TRACK SAT. FEB 29, 2020 REGGIE LEWIS CENTER
DIRECTOR: 10:30 AM 1350 Tremont Street

RICHARD KATES

Roxbury Crossing, MA 02120

WRESTLING SAT. MAR 7, 2020 METHUEN HIGH SCHOOL
DIRECTOR: SUN. MAR 8, 2020 1 Ranger Road

BILL JAMES 10:00 AM & 11:00 AM Methuen, MA 01844

DANCE SAT. MAR 14, 2020 ENFIELD HIGH SCHOOL
DIRECTOR: 1:00 PM 1264 Enfield Street

KATHY SWILLINGER

GYMNASTICS
DIRECTOR:
KIM LONGOBUCCO

SPIRIT
DIRECTOR:
JENN CLOUTIER

SAT. MAR 14, 2020
10:00 AM

SAT. MAR 21, 2020
10:30 AM

Enfield, CT 06082

FAIRFIELD WARDE HIGH SCHOOL
755 Melville Avenue
Fairfield, CT 06824

WORCHESTER ST. UNIV.
486 Chandler Street
Worchester, MA 01602

OUTDOOR TRACK SAT. JUNE 13, 2020 WILLOW BROOK PARK
DIRECTOR: 10:00 AM 635 South Main Street

BILL BARON New Britain, CT 06051

GOLF WED. JUNE 24, 2020 BRETWOOD GOLF COURSE
DIRECTOR: 8:00 AM 365 East Surry Road

BOB MORSE

(TUES. JUNE 23, 2020 PRACTICE ROUNDS)

Keene, NH 03431



http://www.newenglandsports.com/

Hy-Tek's MEET MANAGER

MSTCA - Contractor License

33" Annual New England Interscholastic

Indoor Track & Field Championship
Reggie Lewis Track & Athletic Center

February 29, 2020

Performance List

Event 1

HS-MA
Comp #
1 220

2 117

3 483

4 533

5 634

6 592

7 334

8 675

Name
Stapleton, Tess

Duren, Katharine

Grey, Ella

Labbe, Emily

Goretoy, Virsavia

Clark, Kayla

Degow, Shukri

Manna, Brooklyn

Girls 55 Meter Hurdles Prelims

Meet Record: 7.97 3/2/2012 Vanessa Clerveaux, Brockton

School
Fairfield Lu

Central Cath

Plymouth South-MA

Scarborough - ME

West Warwick

St. Joseph CT

Lewiston - ME

Woburn-MA

Seed Time
8.04

8.19

8.31

8.32

8.38

8.39

8.43

8.45



10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

395

443

655

536

306

684

113

186

591

96

213

39

506

557

612

515

530

Constantine, Kristina

Gorgenyi, Katelyn

Dejana, Shelby

Lee, Elizabeth

Schweitzer, Mariella

Brent, Lexi

Cochran, Darcy

Berube, Julia

Christie, Nia

Honey, Morgan

McAleer, Camilla

McGadden, Sheridan

Weeks, April

Greene, Chloe

DaCruz, Nia

Daugherty, Erin

Rojco, Katya

Nauset-MA

North Reading-MA

Wilton CT

Sharon-MA

Joel Barlow CT

York - ME

Cape Elizabeth-ME

Edward Little - ME

St. Joseph CT

Brewer - ME

Exeter NH

Bedford NH

Portsmouth NH

South Kingstown

Tolman-RI

Ridgefield CT

Salem NH

8.51

8.56

8.58

8.60

8.63

8.66

8.69

8.71

8.85

8.86

8.87

8.89

8.89

8.98

9.00

9.02

9.04



26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

Event 2

Meet Record:

1

2

386

584

329

491

452

502

595

327

192

580

606

Crosier, Rebecca

Leach, Lilly

Tomka, Edie

Lehane, Meghan

Stasko, Ella

Morin, Sarah

Black, Kiran

Prestage, Emma

Hadzic, Nejla

Davis, Hannah

Spelman, Samara

Comp# Name

1163

1320

Lord, William

Peters, David

Mt Anthony U VT

St Johnsbury VT

La Salle Academy

Portsmouth HS - R

Oyster River NH

Portsmouth NH

Thetford Aca VT

La Salle Academy

Essex VT

St Johnsbury VT

Thetford Aca VT

Boys 55 Meter Hurdles Prelims

7.30 1991 Conroy Davis, Bassick HS-CT

School
North Reading-MA

Stoughton-MA

9.06

9.07

9.07

9.08

9.21

9.24

9.46

9.48

9.58

9.58

9.68

Seed Time
7.38

7.43



10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

1112

1014

1395

1184

1397

1050

1134

1167

1228

724

794

1174

1164

1061

886

853

1067

Perry, Nasir

Volquez, Jordany

Tan, Easton

Seleny, Conor

Lopez Garcia, Enrique

Mutiso, Samuel

Love, Otis

Osagie, Osaretin
Flaker, Jayden

Fagan, Sean
Schmidt-Bilowith, Kai
Elie, John

Garcia, Lorenzo
Pinnix, Jordan

Dale, Hunter

Kell, Noah

Macfarlane, John

Nashua North NH

Lawrence-MA

Winchester-MA

Pinkerton NH

Windham CT

Lowell-MA

Newton North-MA
Norwich Free
Scarborough - ME
BishopHendricken
Burlington VT
Pelham NH
Northwest Catholic
Manchester CT
E.O. Smith CT
Cumberland HS - RI

Masuk CT

7.51

7.51

7.55

7.57

7.57

7.59

7.62

7.64

7.65

7.68

7.71

7.73

7.75

7.75

7.76

7.76

7.77



20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

1276

698

1272

1125

704

829

1338

851

1141

1157

1373

697

949

793

1293

1332

1207

Sutton, Adrian
Joachim-DelPoio, Walter
Nadeau, Kyle
Martell, Mason
McDonald, Patrick
Cummings, George
Spaulding, Maxamus
Vaughn, Loren
Chaisson, Joshua
Magee, Tyler
Michaud, Jacob
Munroe, Andrew
MacCallum, Jacob
Morgan, Adam
Smires, Carson
Wolstenholme, Jason

LaFarge, Joseph

Spaulding NH
Barrington HS - Rl
South Kingstown
Newport NH
Bedford NH
Colchester VT
Thornton - ME
Coventry HS - RI
Noble - ME
North Kingstown
Wells - ME
Bangor - ME
Gray-N Glou - ME
Burlington VT

St Johnsbury VT
Thetford Aca VT

Rutland Senior VT

7.81

7.83

7.84

7.87

7.97

X8.02

8.05

8.06

8.12

8.19

8.20

8.24

8.25

8.46

8.66

8.68

8.83



DICK FOSBURY TRACK CAMP

AFFORDABLE CAMPS WITH PRICELESS RESULTS
JUNE 28 — JuLY 2

Directed by Gold Medal winner Dick Fosbury, and Bowdoin Track
Coach Peter Slovenski, this is an outstanding track camp for
athletes aged 12-18, including high school graduates.

% v" High Jump
= Highly technical individual insfruction. v Hurdles
. v" Pole Vault
= |nstructors will include coaches & v’ Sprints
athletes who have had championship v Distance
suci:.cessI at iléec;}lgh sphlool, Ic:ollege, v Middle Distance
national, an ympic levels. icoliumy
= Among the best college frack facilities v Triple Jump
in New England: a new 400 meter v Discus
outdoor track and an outstanding 200 v Shot Put
meter indoor track. v" Hammer
v Javelin

Learn The Skills To Earn Success

Check out our other terrific camps:

Maine XC Camp

SAT Prep Camp

High Standards Vault Camp

Dodgeball Camp...and more!

Register today at:

www.SlovenskiCamps.com

Click on either logo to visit our site!



http://www.slovenskicamps.com/
http://www.slovenskicamps.com/
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Event 3 Girls 55 Meter Dash Prelims

Meet Record: 6.87 2/28/2016 Brooke-Lynn Williams, Norton HS-MA

Comp # Name School
1 112 Mitchell, Chelsea Canton CT
2 129 Bossong, Victoria Cheverus - ME
3 6 Sablone, Lauren Austin Prep MA
4 309 Grear, Hawa Juanita Sanchez
5 261 Lewis, Kedarjah Haddam-Killi
6 383 Fitzsimmons, Marybeth Moses Brown
7 396 Malcolm, Monique Nauset-MA
8 538 Marsh, Madison Shepherd Hill-MA
9 445 Bertarelli, Ana Notre Dame A
10 46 Robertson-Mclntire, Junne Belfast - ME
11 81 Miller, Terry Bloomfield CT
12 128 Simon, Stephanie Chelsea-MA
13 163 Dickson, Florence Danbury CT
14 666 Moye, Khaia Windsor CT
15 655 Dejana, Shelby Wilton CT

16 630 Daniel, Mary Wellesley-MA

Seed Time
7.15

7.20

7.23

7.29

7.31

7.31

7.33

7.33

7.36

7.36

7.37

7.37

7.38

7.38

7.40

7.41



17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

210

559

532

322

276

390

633

334

503

211

155

643

433

361

386

179

280

548

Kunysz, Grace
Francis, Traci
Fallona, Caroline
Comeau, Jackie
Maclean, Ella
Coy, Abby
Eccleston, Chenille
Deqgow, Shukri
Ricard, Maddie
Lavelle, Sydney
Alves, Maddie
Turano, Diana
Lefaivre, Alexis
Vance, Mary
Crosier, Rebecca
Butziger, Kate
Hinckley, Eleanor

Johnson, Grace

Exeter NH

South Port - ME
Scarborough - ME
La Salle Academy
Hanover NH
Nashua North NH
Wells - ME
Lewiston - ME
Portsmouth NH
Exeter NH
Cranston West
Westerly

North Countr VT
Merrimack NH
Mt Anthony U VT
East Greenwich
Hartford VT

South Burlin VT

7.41

7.42

7.43

7.45

7.45

7.46

7.48

7.49

7.50

7.51

7.52

7.53

7.56

7.59

7.61

7.68

7.76

7.76



35 190 Colteryahn, Carolyn Essex VT

36 382 Brueckner, Ruth Missisquoi VT

Event 4 Boys 55 Meter Dash

Prelims
Meet Record:  6.33  3/4/2017 Mark Doyley, Weaver HS-CT
Comp # Name School
1 1046 Kwaateng, Richmond Lowell-MA
2 1256 Berrouet, Keith Smsa CT
3 757 Morton, Korey Brien McMahon CT
4 1115 Marchand, Paul Nashua South NH
5 1107 Tambah, Abraham Mt. Pleasant
6 1070 Howard, Tristen Medford-MA
7 1117 Bookal, Baijeon New Britain CT
8 1142 Podolec, Owen Noble - ME
9 1236 Rodia, Michael Shelton CT
10 1345 Butler, Jaelyn Trinity Academy CT
11 1336 Ofielu, Isaac Thornton - ME

12 1012 German, Jerimil Lawrence-MA

71.77

7.80

Seed Mark
6.37

6.42

6.46

6.46

6.48

6.49

6.49

6.50

6.52

6.54

6.56

6.56



13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

799

1232

947

720

912

1051

1104

1376

709

1401

914

998

711

1182

1143

1078

1261

787

Chery, Jonathan
Smith, Jaylen
Farr, Andrew
Comella, Tom
Hauser, Robert
Recto, Franco
Mallay, Frederick
Lingley, Dante
Verow, Zach
Manti, Braeden
Blount, Darren
Gibbons, Jared
Martin, Cole
Fleming, Benjamin
Hinkley, Law
Baylus, Seth
North, Mike

Diawara, Bassiru

Canton MA
Shea
Gorham - ME

BishopHendricken
E.W.G.
Lowell-MA

Mt. Pleasant
Westbrook - ME
Bedford NH
Windham NH
Fairfield Prep CT
La Salle Academy
Belfast - ME
Pinkerton NH
Nokomis - ME
Merrimack Val NH
South Burlin VT

Burlington VT

6.57

6.58

6.58

6.59

6.59

6.60

6.60

6.61

6.63

6.65

6.66

6.67

6.67

6.69

6.69

6.69

6.70

6.70



31

32

33

34

35

36

904

974

1095

1245

1349

791

Event 5

Meet Record:

Co-MeetRecord:

10

Comp#
227

565

636

172

417

102

611

45

245

391

Lamell, Wyatt
Curtin, Michael
Haynes, Jack
Santos, Bryan
Gluck, Zai

Mapes, Lennon

Girls High Jump

Essex VT
Hollis/Brook NH
Mt Anthony U VT
Shepherd Hill-MA
Uthirtytwo VT

Burlington VT

5-10 1994 Heather Francis, Dartmouth HS-MA
5-10 3/3/2018 Nyagoa Bayak, Westbrook HS-ME

Name
Albright, Sophie

Garrison, Sydney
Phelps, Emma
Bernard, Rudecia
Lavery, Sarah
Schoenberg, Samantha
St. Louis, Tianna
Frazee, Lia

Green, Emma

Mazerolle, Olivia

School
Framingham-MA

Southington CT
Westborough-MA
Dedham-MA

North Andover-MA
Bromfield SC
Tolland CT

Belfast - ME
Gorham - ME

Nashua North NH

6.71

6.76

6.80

6.87

6.93

6.93

Seed Mark
5-08.00

5-06.50

5-06.00

5-06.00

5-06.00

5-06.00

5-04.00

5-04.00

5-04.00

5-04.00



11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

627

43

598

97

139

413

150

127

308

325

474

329

238

448

591

682

149

111

Fetherston, Olivia
Santos, Jori
Davis, Grace
Inman, Sophie
Kirkutis, Audrey
Cyr, Tessa

Rinker, Maia

Weeden, Margaret

Olagundoye, Olaitan

Guyton, Daynah
Lesburt, Emily
Tomka, Edie
Schindler, Allison
Lombardi, Olivia
Christie, Nia
Alexis, Jazarah
Kirk, Kristen

Allen, Tori

Wakefield-MA
Bedford NH
Thetford Aca VT
Brewer - ME
Conard CT

Noble - ME
Coventry HS - R
Chariho
Johnston HS - RI
La Salle Academy
Pinkerton NH

La Salle Academy
Glastonbury CT
Oxford CT

St. Joseph CT

Woonsocket HS - Rl

Cony - ME

Campbell NH

5-04.00

5-04.00

5-03.00

5-02.00

5-02.00

5-02.00

5-02.00

5-02.00

5-02.00

5-02.00

5-02.00

5-02.00

5-02.00

5-02.00

5-02.00

5-02.00

5-00.00

5-00.00



29 315 Prock, Marie Keene NH 5-00.00
30 62 Goff, Brooklyn Biddeford - ME 5-00.00
31 657 Monahan, Hannah Windham NH 5-00.00
32 512 Lynn, Maris Rice Memorial VT 4-11.00
33 584 Leach, Lilly St Johnsbury VT 4-11.00
34 280 Hinckley, Eleanor Hartford VT 4-09.00
35 578 Bostic, Isabella St Johnsbury VT 4-09.00
36 575 Gibbons, Haley Springfield VT X4-07.00
Event6  Boys High Jump
Meet Record: 7-00 1992  David Kriz, Trumbull HS-CT

Comp # Name School Seed Mark
1 1069 McNeil, John Medfield-MA 6-09.00
2 1411 Mazzocca, Mike Xaverian Bro 6-04.00
3 777 Cenescar, Samuel Brunswick - ME 6-04.00
4 688 Lung, John Acton-Boxbor 6-04.00
5 733 Santos, John BishopHendricken 6-04.00
6 1246 Gill, Nathan Shrewsbury-MA 6-04.00
7 948 Gendron, Ryan Gorham - ME 6-04.00
8 1068 Torok, Dylan Masuk CT 6-04.00



10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

786

1220

850

988

854

1165

717

798

1196

1415

888

1171

716

1386

1233

1310

705

1409

Wilson, Kenan
Okoye, Kenny
Morin, Conor

Ladd, Andrew
Muraoka, Trey
Costick, Justin
Pacheco, Jacob
Fuller, Peter

Kelly, Andrew
Evans, Rhys
Jackson, Jacob
LaBelle-Brown, Sidonio
Holt, Ethan

Parker, Jack
Bocchino, Jack
McGeehan, Connor
Pagliarulo, William

Delva, Cedric

Burlington MA
Saugus-MA

Cony - ME
Kennebunk - ME
Cumberland HS - Rl
Norwich Free
Bishop Guertin NH
Canton CT
Portsmouth NH
York - ME

Edward Little - ME
Oyster River NH
Bishop Guertin NH
White Mountains NH
Shelton CT

Staples CT

Bedford NH

Woonsocket HS - Rl

6-04.00

6-04.00

6-03.00

6-02.00

6-02.00

6-02.00

6-02.00

6-02.00

6-02.00

6-00.00

6-00.00

6-00.00

6-00.00

6-00.00

6-00.00

6-00.00

6-00.00

6-00.00



27 1179 Leclaire, Henry
28 963 Tonge, Cornell
29 1151 Bolster, Brandon
30 1175 Foss, Dylan
31 1156 LaLonde, Riley
32 804 Buley, Andrew
33 1285 Wheeler, Cadence
34 1331 Linehan, Knute
35 1208 Noel, Matthew
36 1328 Burkins, Riley
37 952 Cummings, Kameron
Event7  Girls Long Jump
Meet Record:  20-06 2/27/2015
Comp # Name
1 220 Stapleton, Tess
2 112 Mitchell, Chelsea
3 675 Manna, Brooklyn
4 383 Fitzsimmons, Marybeth
5 322 Comeau, Jackie

Pligrim

Hamden CT
North Kingstown
Pelham NH

North Kingstown
Champlain Va VT
Springfield VT
Thetford Aca VT
Rutland Senior VT
Thetford Aca VT

Green Mountain VT

Kate Hall, Lake Region HS-ME

School
Fairfield Lu

Canton CT
Woburn-MA
Moses Brown

La Salle Academy

6-00.00

6-00.00

6-00.00

6-00.00

6-00.00

X5-10.75

X5-10.75

5-08.75

5-08.75

5-07.00

5-07.00

Seed Mark

19-06.00

19-00.75

19-00.00

18-03.50

18-00.00



10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

128

308

306

19

379

445

462

373

99

557

336

261

426

250

70

392

Simon, Stephanie
Olagundoye, Olaitan
Schweitzer, Mariella
Elliott, Alyssa

Simas, Kiyanni
Bertarelli, Ana
Rubio, Emily

Hogan, Jules
Wilson, Renee
Stroup, Abby
Greene, Chloe
Wedderburn, Amelia
Lewis, Kedarjah
Glenn, Mackenzie
Roy, Lauren
O'Donnell, Molly

Jones, Grace

Nwankwo, Adaobieze

Chelsea-MA
Johnston HS - RI
Joel Barlow CT
Bangor - ME
Milford-MA

Notre Dame A
Pentucket-MA
Adv. Math an
Milford NH
Brewer - ME
South Kingstown
Lewiston - ME
Haddam-Killi
North Branford CT
Granby Memorial CT
Alvirne NH

Bishop Guertin NH

Nashua North NH

17-11.50

17-11.00

17-10.00

17-09.50

17-08.50

17-08.25

17-08.00

17-07.00

17-06.75

17-05.25

17-05.00

17-04.50

17-03.25

17-00.75

17-00.75

17-00.50

16-11.00

16-10.50



24 386 Crosier, Rebecca Mt Anthony U VT 16-10.50
25 187 Jalbert, Olivia Edward Little - ME 16-10.25
26 530 Rojco, Katya Salem NH 16-09.50
27 683 Harlan, Charity Woonsocket HS - Rl 16-08.75
28 242 Caruso, Alyvia Gorham - ME 16-08.50
29 23 Lambert, Mackenzie Bangor - ME 16-08.50
30 390 Coy, Abby Nashua North NH 16-07.50
31 635 Herold, Molly West Warwick 16-04.00
32 553 Sarfo-Adu, Minelle South Burlington VT 15-07.75
33 284 Mullen, Kennedy Hartford VT 14-11.25
34 194 Larson, Ella Essex VT 14-10.00
35 197 Noel, Erin Essex VT 14-10.00
36 288 Slusser, Reilly Hartford VT 14-09.25
Event 8 Boys Long Jump

Meet Record:  23-10 3/2/2013 Alex Niemiec, Chicopee Comp HS-MA

Comp # Name School Seed Mark

1 1046 Kwaateng, Richmond Lowell-MA 22-11.75
2 1115 Marchand, Paul Nashua South NH 22-04.00



10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

880

1013

1387

918

1231

1374

814

904

1320

1019

1214

1299

1247

872

1181

1275

735

1394

Guevara-Cragwell, Javan

Gonzalez, Eddy
Schanlaber, Kevin
Friedman, Adrian
McManus, Patrick
Raye, Lionel
Morang, Frank
Lamell, Wyatt
Peters, David
Katende, Nigel
Portorreal, Harry
Fontaine, Braxton
Gallagher, Stephen
Balenzano, Nicholas
Dane, Ryan

Lane, Ryan

Timbo, Amuchin

Harling, Messiah

Derby CT

Lawrence-MA

White Mountains NH

Falmouth - ME
Sharon-MA
West Warwick
Cheverus - ME
Essex VT
Stoughton-MA
Lewiston - ME
Saint John's

St. Raphael
Silver Lake-MA
Darien CT
Pinkerton NH
Spaulding NH
BishopHendricken

Wilby CT

22-02.50

22-02.25

21-10.75

21-09.50

21-09.25

21-08.75

21-08.50

21-08.25

21-07.50

21-06.75

21-06.75

21-06.50

21-05.75

21-05.50

21-05.00

21-02.50

21-02.00

21-00.75



21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

1178

1190

1175

888

1234

1185

1310

1343

697

1192

710

1331

1285

1209

1085

1268

Dorsey, Justin
Mancini, Ben

Foss, Dylan
Jackson, Jacob
Figol, Kyle
Tagalakis, Nick
McGeehan, Connor
Pascual, Rangel
Munroe, Andrew
Cranson, Brady
Duso, Jon

Linehan, Knute
Wheeler, Cadence
Postemski, Robert
Beauregard, Jarrett

Steele, Ryan

Pligrim
Ponaganset HS - Rl
Pelham NH
Edward Little - ME
Shelton CT
Pinkerton NH
Staples CT
Torrington CT
Bangor - ME
Portsmouth HS - RI
Belfast - ME
Thetford Aca VT
Springfield VT
Rutland Senior VT
Missisquoi VT

South Burlin VT

21-00.00

20-11.75

20-11.75

20-10.50

20-08.50

20-08.50

20-07.50

20-07.25

20-06.75

20-06.00

20-05.00

20-03.00

X20-02.25

19-11.00

19-01.25

18-10.50
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Event 9

Meet Record:

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

Comp #
74

564

289

542

389

134

226

160

608

590

16

131

251

263

100

619

560

Girls Shot Put

53-02.75 3/2/2001 Laura Gerraughty, Nashua HS-NH

Name
Boothe, Alliyah

Cardillo, Trinity
Moore, Leah
Ezeama, Kendra
Conrad, Victoria
Figueroa, Cheyenne
Chorches, Abigail
Ducharme, Nicolette
Boudreau, Jaigan
Buchalski, Mady
Rolon-Issa, Natalie
Jordan, Lauren
Barnes, Zoe
George, Katherine
Alexander, Kaiya

O'Sullivan, Siobhan

Hunnewell-Dunphe, Rebekah

School
Bloomfield CT

Southington CT
Hillhouse CT
Smithfield HS - Rl
Nashua North NH
Classical
Falmouth-MA
Cumberland HS - Rl
Thornton - ME

St Thomas NH
Bacon Academy CT
Cheverus - ME
Gray-N Glou - ME
Hall CT

Bristol Central CT
Ursuline Aca

South Port - ME

Seed Mark

44-11.00

43-04.75

43-02.50

43-01.25

40-07.00

40-06.00

40-02.50

40-00.00

39-09.25

38-07.25

38-06.50

38-06.25

37-11.75

37-11.50

37-10.50

37-10.50

37-08.25



18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

24

177

442

594

397

188

488

287

335

314

370

178

338

340

589

156

574

286

Lavoie, Camden
Dinsmore Jr, lyonna
Nkwantah, Martina
Odunze, Chinazo
Johnson, Kennedy
Kailey, Alexis
Bryan, Gabby
Sinclair, Maliya
Roy, Sydney
Boswell, Emily
Krafft, Robyn
Greene, Ni'asha
Chartier, Hayley
Komst, Gia

Talbot, Kayla

Bucci, Juliana
Hoar, Theresa

Simmons, Tayler

Bangor - ME

Durfee-MA

North Middlesex-MA

Stoughton-MA
New Bedford-MA
Epping NH
Portsmouth HS - Rl
Hartford VT
Lewiston - ME
Keene NH
Milford NH

E.O. Smith CT
Lincoln HS - RI
Londonderry NH
St Johnsbury VT
Cranston West
Spaulding VT

Hartford VT

37-03.00

37-02.00

36-11.25

36-08.25

36-07.00

35-05.75

35-04.50

34-07.75

34-04.50

34-01.50

33-11.00

33-10.00

33-06.00

33-03.75

32-08.25

32-01.00

31-06.75

29-11.50



36 544 Belisle, Brianna South Burlin VT 28-08.50

37 285 Schneller, Anne Marie Hartford VT 28-06.50

Event 10 Boys Shot Put

Meet Record: 66-10.253/2/2019 Aiden Felty, Innovation Academy-MA

Comp # Name School Seed Mark
1 1032 Moison, Kyle Lincoln HS - RI 59-00.25
2 736 Campbell, Michael Bloomfield CT 58-06.50
3 1058 Rivers, Joseph Lunenburg-MA 57-08.00
4 1410 Robinson-O'Hagan, Tarik  Woonsocket HS - Rl 57-06.50
5 1086 Carrolton, William Morse - ME 55-01.50
6 1412 Colon, Davon Xavier CT 54-08.00
7 753 Neal, Sean Brewer - ME 53-11.25
8 1060 Francis, Jassiah Manch Central NH 53-05.25
9 1290 Hayman-Jones, Asom St Johnsbury VT 52-11.00
10 1229 Goff, Jacob Scarborough - ME 52-04.00
11 718 Caouette, Dante Bishop Hendricken 52-03.25
12 1203 Ratcliff, Logan Rogers 51-11.25
13 813 Fornaro, Giovanni Cheverus - ME 51-08.50

14 1219 Gormley, Owen Salem NH 51-07.75



15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

1327

1385

1318

1133

973

960

1271

1201

1195

1297

896

1011

706

1273

1084

1092

797

712

Rocheleau, Curtis
Folan, Ronan
Edge, Mark
Klein, Max
Moore Jr., Gary
Ramsey, Marcus
Hazard, Ryan
Hall, lan

Griffith, Thor
Tuccio, Louis
Wilkie, Ethan
Plourde, Isaac
Roy, Adam
Broadus, Amir
Ughu, Emmanuel
Brunache, Isaiah

Hoffman, Joshua

Carrington, Jonathan

Sutton-MA
Weymouth-MA

Stoughton-MA

Newton North-MA

Hillhouse CT
Hall CT

South Kingstown
Rogers
Portsmouth NH
St. Joseph CT
Ellington CT
Lawrence - ME
Bedford NH
South Port - ME
Milford NH

Mt Anthony U VT
Campbell NH

Bellows Fall VT

51-07.75

51-06.00

51-05.25

51-04.00

51-02.75

51-00.00

50-08.25

49-11.00

49-10.00

48-11.50

48-03.00

47-10.00

47-02.75

46-10.75

46-04.00

45-10.75

44-09.25

42-01.50



33 1059

34 1205

35 913

Event 11

Meet Record:

Team

1 Newton South-MA
1) #405 Bulczynski, Lily
5) #409 McLeod, Lottie

2 Marshfield-MA
1) #348 Condon, Julie

3 Greenwich CT
1) #256 Granitto, Bianca
5) #253 Clarke, Eadaoin

4 Immaculate CT
1) #303 Ondy, Kayla
5) #298 Bremmer, Keelin

5 Hall CT
1) #264 Healer, Mia
5) #262 Cubbage, Emily

6 Concord-Carlisle-MA
1) #144 Johnson, Nora
5) #145 Kerimo, Emma

7 Ridgefield CT

1) #522 McGrath, Rory
5) #517 Jasminski,
Elizabeth

8 Boston Latin School MA
1) #88 Abdow, Lucy
5) #93 Kim, Rachel

Noyes, Bryon

Creed, Matthew

Stone, Nathan

2) #406 Everett, Amelia
6) #411 Shaughnessy, Kaity

2) #351 LoVuolo, Ava

2) #254 Collier, Grace
6) #255 Eberwein, Sophia

2) #302 Manning, Lauren
6) #299 Calame, Abigail

2) #265 Holmes, Nora
6) #267 Lytle, Natalie

2) #147 Stevens, Katharine
6) #143 Gower, Sophie

2) #520 Langis, Katherine
6) #518 Keller, Georgia

2) #90 Everett, Samantha
6) #91 Hein, Rebecca

Lyndon Insti VT
Rutland Senior VT

Fair Haven VT

Girls 4x800 Meter Relay

9:04.13 3/6/2009 Newton South HS, Newton South HS -MA
J Ryan-Davis, K O'Keefe, M Fineman, B Dahlberg

3) #408 Marple, Addie
7) #412 Villafuerte, Isabella

3) #350 Hume, Ciara

3) #257 Harris, Zoe
7) #258 Janis, Demarest

3) #301 Doherty, Ailene
7) #304 Segreti, Katelyn

3) #266 Kitz, Rose
7) #268 Sanderson,
Katherine

3) #142 Evans, Samantha
7) #146 Ogden, Grace

3) #523 Michalowski, Grace
7) #521 McGrath, Regan

3) #89 Ahearn, Sophie
7) #94 Walsh, Emma

4) #407 Jenks, Lucy
8) #410 Savage, Emily

4) #349 Henning, Charlotte

4) #260 Noble, Mari
8) #259 Liu, Victoria

4) #300 Coyle, Molly
8) #305 Taiman, Isabel

4) #270 Zydanowicz, Jenna
8) #269 Schaumburger,
Natalie

4) #141 Bergman, Iris
8) #148 White, Jacqueline

4) #524 Pisanelli, Tess
8) #525 Rector, Katherine

4) #92 Jackson, Annie

40-11.50

40-01.50

39-03.25

Seed
Time
9:19.90

9:27.40

9:28.55

9:30.59

9:30.91

9:31.14

9:32.52

9:33.37



9 Billerica MA
1) #67 Doherty, Hannah
5) #66 Diorio, Sydney

10 Woburn-MA
1) #679 Surrette, Caroline
5) #674 Doherty, Maura

11 Trumbull CT
1) #617 Marchand, Evelyn
5) #614 Becker, Megan

12 Southington CT
1) #569 Pillsbury, Diane

5) #567 Michaud, Grace

13 La Salle Acad- Prov.- RI
1) #321 Clements,
Catherine

14 Bonny Eagle - ME
1) #84 Biegel, Gretchen

15 Cumberland HS - RI
1) #159 DePina, Shakira

16 Gorham - ME
1) #244 Fox, Sydney

17 Pinkerton NH
1) #477 Welch, Olivia

18 Barrington HS - RI
1) #28 Curran, Riley

19 Bishop Guertin NH
1) #71 Towle, Caroline

20 Exeter NH
1) #209 Kelley, Allison

21 East Greenwich HS - RI
1) #181 Chace, Leah

22 Merrimack Valley NH
1) #365 York, Emma

23 Westerly High
School - RI
1) #642 Sousa, Mikayla

24 Portsmouth NH
1) #496 Collins, Sally

2) #63 Anderson, Deidra

2) #671 Bazzarella, Liana
6) #672 Bazzarella, Sierra

2) #613 Alexandru, Emily
6) #615 Cardell, Carolyn

2) #572 Verrilli, Lauren

6) #570 Scalise, Sofia

2) #330 Williams, Caroline

2) #87 Stevens, Hannah

2) #158 Carr, Grace

2) #246 Kitchen, Iris

2) #475 McGaffigan,
Molly

2) #35 Nozaki, Margaret

2) #72 White, Elizabeth

2) #207 Donovan, Maeve

2) #184 Shunney, Bryn

2) #362 Considine,
Cassidy

2) #641 Nyberg, Anna

2) #497 Getman, Zoe

3) #65 Burdick, Emily

3) #678 Scholtes, Julianna
7) #676 Negri, Christina

3) #616 Holden, Kali

3) #568 Moquete Volquez,
Anny
7) #571 Sheline, Meghan

3) #323 Cummings, Caroline

3) #85 Dunne, Ella

3) #162 Pickering, Elizabeth

3) #247 Loranger, Elisabeth

3) #476 Preble, Mariesa

3) #29 Falkner, Audrey

3) #69 Finn, Mary-Kate

3) #212 Madden, Anna

3) #183 Martin, Jessica

3) #363 Kimball, Samantha

3) #637 Campbell, Mia

3) #494 Allen, Ella

4) #64 Anderson, Nicole

4) #673 Cole, Kacy
8) #677 Pereira, Nubia

4) #618 Zaffina, Alessandra

4) #566 Izzo, Jacqueline

8) #573 Wadman, Megan

4) #324 D'Amico, Julia

4) #86 Pendleton, Emmaline

4) #161 Peterson, Emma

4) #249 Tugman, Kate

4) #473 Graves, Macy

4) #33 Johnson, Olivia

4) #68 Doherty, Fiona

4) #215 Mercier, Grace

4) #182 Huntley, Megan

4) #364 Reynolds, Sophia

4) #640 Lorello, Madison

4) #498 Hagstrom, Angela

9:33.62

9:36.59

9:40.39

9:42.02

9:44.10

9:47.28

9:54.61

9:54.79

9:56.17

9:58.50

9:58.93

10:05.30

10:05.72

10:06.01

10:11.61

10:18.15



25 Milford NH
1) #372 Sage, Marissa

26 Hampden - ME
1) #273 Flanagan, Moxie

27 Medomak Valley - ME
1) #357 Emerson,
Mackenzie

28 South Portland - ME
1) #562 Tierney-Trevor, Eva

29 Bangor - ME
1) #22 Harrow, Sadie

30 St Johnsbury VT
1) #582 Fay, Hazel
5) #587 Pettee, Morgan

31 Cranston East HS - RI
1) #152 Baxter, Madeline

32 Rice Memorial VT
1) #507 Altadonna, Maren
5) #508 Altadonna, Myla

33 Essex VT

1) #204 Stimson, Scarlet
5) #195 Marckres,
Morgan

34 Bellows Falls
Union - VT

1) #47 Ager, Stephanie
5) #51 Parker, Hayley

35 Thetford Academy VT
1) #601 Gaffney, Morgan
5) #600 Fisher, Lizzy

36 South Burlington VT
1) #547 Houchens, Lauren
5) #556 Williams, Lauren

12

7:51.22

Event
Meet Record:

2) #369 Halloran, Abbey

2) #274 Parker, Eliza

2) #359 Parent, Olivia

2) #561 Kingsley, Rachel

2) #20 Fox, Isabelle

2) #578 Bostic, Isabella
6) #577 Barney, Katherine

2) #151 Baxter, Aislinn

2) #5009 Blanck, Emma

2) #191 Gerg, Tanisha
6) #198 Preston, Natalie

2) #49 Broadley, Abby

6) #48 Bassette, Victoria

2) #602 Hanissian, Layla
6) #607 White, Olivia

2) #551 Lyford, Lorelei
6) #545 Carmolli, Mia

3) #368 DeMambro, Lori

3) #271 Bracciodieta, Grace

3) #356 Blasisu, Serena

3) #563 Von Seggern,
Kathryn

3) #25 MacDonald, Anna

3) #588 Ryan, Katie
7) #576 Bacon, Hannah

3) #153 Fisher, Eden

3) #513 Senesac, Anna

3) #205 Tupaj, Elizabeth

3) #50 Hodsden, Molly

3) #603 Powers, Madison
7) #596 Cooney, Ariana

3) #552 Mills, Becky
7) #549 Kakalec, Jane

Boys 4x800 Meter Relay

3/2/2019Suffield HS, Suffield HS-CT

C Miller, J Sharp, K Englander, N Sinofsky

TEAM

1 Lexington-MA
1) #1020 Backert, Selvin

2) #1023 Eberle, Evan

3) #1024 Joseph, Stephen

4) #371 Rodil, Elisabeth

4) #272 Dowling, Ava

4) #358 Parent, Alexis

4) #558 Folley, Anna

4) #21 Gilmore, Lydia

4) #583 Flanders, Charlotte
8) #581 Engle, Jasmine

4) #154 Loezos, Stella

4) #510 Bloom, Emily

4) #203 Stewart, Heidi

4) #52 Waryas, Maya

4) #599 Egner, Abby

4) #555 White, Catherine
8) #546 Fisher, Sierra

4) #1025 McGovern, Andrew

10:18.18

10:20.00

10:20.04

10:25.68

10:26.31

10:35.12

10:35.81

10:37.43

10:41.23

10:49.21

10:53.23

11:41.80

Seed

Time
7:58.35



5) #1026 Smith Ill, Traver

2 Acton-Boxborough MA
1) #693 Thompson,
Winston

5) #689 O'Hara, Max

3 Bristol Central CT
1) #766 Petrosky, Mark
5) #767 Porrini, Francis

4 Franklin-MA
1) #922 Brogan, Tyler
5) #928 Zielinski, Mathew

5 Lowell-MA
1) #1044 Giron, Juan
5) #1057 Vandi, David

6 Newton North-MA
1) #1130 Horsburgh, lan
5) #1128 Daley, William

7 Lincoln-Sudbury MA
1) #1035 Kaiser, Adam
5) #1034 Gower-Hall,
Baxter

8 Glastonbury CT
1) #945 Stone, Thomas
5) #931 Chopra, Aayush

9 Danbury CT
1) #855 Addotey, Glenn
5) #856 Hefele, Aidan

10 Hall CT
1) #954 Beverly, Walker
5) #955 Dai, Luke

11 Staples CT

1) #1313 Taubenheim,
Nicholas

5) #1305 Fierro, Morgan

12 Conard CT
1) #844 Sherry, Callum
5) #843 Sampt, Matthew

13 La Salle
Acad- Prov.- RI
1) #990 Burnett, Ashton

14 Westerly High
School - RI
1) #1383 Turo, Nick

15 Brunswick - ME
1) #778 Chingos, Andrew

16 Dover NH
1) #881 DiMaria,
Donovan

6) #1021 Benson, Micah

2) #686 Ji, Eric

6) #690 Sirsikar, Anuj

2) #763 Freve, Austin
6) #769 Tomak, Kaan

2) #923 Calitri, Nicholas
6) #926 Powderly, Tyler

2) #1045 Jacobs, Joeben
6) #1056 Thyne, Ricky

2) #1139 Tubman, Tyler
6) #1136 Regan, James

2) #1036 Lombardi, Justin
6) #1038 Stayton, Maxwell

2) #938 Pavano, Seth
6) #934 Leahy, Paul

2) #862 Watson, Jack
6) #857 Hefele, Jacob

2) #956 Goldberg, Yonah
6) #958 Hanlon, Adam

2) #1312 St. Fort, Jalen

6) #1306 Harrington, Alex

2) #842 Roeed, Vebjoern
6) #831 Dalton, John

2) #992 Currie, Allen

2) #1382 Tallardy, Aaron

2) #785 Valliere, Joey

2) #885 Wallace, Ethan

7) #1022 Di Cerbo, Max

3) #694 Wang, Brendt

7) #685 Carimosino, Nick

3) #762 DeAngelo, Nate

3) #925 Harrington, Camden
7) #927 Sieczkiewicz, Griffin

3) #1053 Santana, Kelvin
7) #1048 Morneau, Matt

3) #1129 Evans, Sean
7) #1127 Burba, Bruce

3) #1037 Richards, Ryan

3) #943 Smith, Ryan

7) #930 Booth, Zachary

3) #859 Rosemark, Dylan
7) #860 Scappaticci, Ryan

3) #959 LaPolla, Zachary
7) #961 Ruffo, Tobias

3) #1311 O'Kane, Teddy

7) #1308 Little, Jaden

3) #832 Dires, Sophonias
7) #836 Hardesty, Benjamin

3) #989 Bishop, Lachlan

3) #1381 Serra, Jake

3) #783 Patterson, Tyler

3) #882 Moyer, Ryan

8) #1027 Stevens, Jack

4) #692 Straayer, Caleb

8) #691 Song, David

4) #768 Ramirez, Jose

4) #924 Hanley, Alec

4) #1055 Silva, Luke
8) #1047 Martinez, Alan

4) #1131 Ivanov, Alexander

4) #1033 Goetsch, Turner

4) #942 Smith, Jacob

8) #944 Smith, Zachary

4) #858 Kwarteng, Gabriel
8) #861 Twombly, Christopher

4) #957 Grady, Jackson
8) #962 Taylor, Drew

4) #1307 Lepska, George

8) #1309 Lorenz, Jonathan

4) #845 Sherry, Gavin
8) #840 Remigino, Tyler

4) #999 Maxwell, Alexander

4) #1380 Kelly, Tanner

4) #784 Shaughnessy, Will

4) #883 Payeur, Jeremiah

8:01.02

8:04.19

8:04.97

8:05.09

8:05.16

8:09.11

8:09.80

8:10.23

8:10.56

8:10.82

8:11.46

8:16.07

8:17.01

8:17.17

8:17.65



17 Bishop Hendricken
Hs-Warw-RI
1) #723 Dyer, Ryan

18 Merrimack NH
1) #1072 Demeo, Elijah

19 Coe-Brown NH
1) #823 Cameron, Shane

20 Bow NH
1) #750 Neff, Benjamin

21 Hanover NH
1) #969 Bonner, Matt

22 Concord NH
1) #847 Hilts, Sam

23 Lincoln HS - RI
1) #1030 Gaitanis,
Nicholas

24 Saint Domininc - ME
1) #1213 Levasseur,
William

25 North Kingstown
HS -RI
1) #1154 Gutkowski,
Justin

26 Barrington HS - RI
1) #699 Major, Ethan

27 Hampden - ME
1) #966 Sokoloski,
Grahme

28 Bonny Eagle - ME
1) #740 Steeves,
Matthew

29 Vergennes Union VT
1) #1360 Reitz, Erich
5) #1354 Bergmans, Luke

30 Lewiston - ME
1) #1018 Hassan,
Mohamud

31 St Johnsbury VT

1) #1288 Hatch, Gabriel
5) #1295
Thornton-Sherman, Evan

32 Thornton - ME
1) #1337 Redlon, Parker

2) #726 Hanlon, Michael

2) #1076 Peyton, Andrew

2) #827 Mackey, Wyatt

2) #749 Lessard, Colin

2) #971 Siegel, Trevor

2) #846 Gleason, Aiden

2) #1029 Fletcher, Aiden

2) #1212 Laviolette, Aidan

2) #1159 Piturro, Greg

2) #700 Montour, Jackson

2) #964 Collins, Charlie

2) #737 Mason, Anthony

2) #1358 Praamsma, Gabe

2) #1015 Abdikadir,
Mohamed

2) #1296 Wood, Robert
6) #1293 Smires, Carson

2) #1339 Townsend, Peyton

3) #729 Hopkins, lan

3) #1074 Fischer, Ryan

3) #826 Hill, Patrick

3) #748 Aricanli, Adem

3) #970 Nolon, lan

3) #849 O'Sulivan, Martin

3) #1028 Balon, Austin

3) #1211 Cognata, James

3) #1153 Ferrell, Cameron

3) #701 Scheieffelin, Jay

3) #965 Parker, Connor

3) #741 Tomison, Justin

3) #1356 Huston, Ben

3) #1016 Daud, Abdirahmen

3) #1289 Hauver, Geoffrey

3) #1335 Nutting, Dylan

4) #725 Feret, Michael

4) #1073 Felo, Josh

4) #825 Heigis, Porter

4) #751 Neff, Gabriel

4) #968 Bandler, Daniel

4) #848 Kearns, Brayden

4) #1031 Lezon, Chris

4) #1210 Burkhardt, Hunter

4) #1162 Sullvan, Jake

4) #702 Voeller, Kaden

4) #967 Valentine, Abbott

4) #738 Pike, Ethan

4) #1357 Muzzy, Jarret

4) #1017 DuFour, Bryce

4) #1286 Breton, MacKay

4) #1334 DiMatteo, Simon

8:18.55

8:20.52

8:20.92

8:24.07

8:26.36

8:27.69

8:28.81

8:30.02

8:34.52

8:35.27

8:36.22

8:40.17

8:42.92

8:43.40

8:45.77

8:46.37



33 Champlain Valley
Union VT

1) #807 Hillier, Kai

5) #805 Clemmons,
Khomanani

34 South Burlington VT
1) #1257 Larkin, Vaughn
5) #1259 Main, Parker

35
1) #1347 Cioffi, Leo
5) #1350 Hansen, Oliver

36
1) #1280 Darling, Jake

Event 13

Meet Record:

2) #808 Seraus, Gregory
6) #804 Buley, Andrew

2) #1263 Palmer, Dylan
6) #1262 O'Brien, Silas

2) #1348 Cioffi, Patrick

6) #1352 Miller-Arsenault,

Jacob

2) #1281 Magoon, Taite
6) #1283 Ross, Hayden

3) #810 Soares, Parker

3) #1260 Nevin, Mathias

Uthirtytwo VT
3) #1351 Kurts, Waylon

Spaulding VT
3) #1282 Poulin, David
7) #1278 Bates, Angelito

Girls 4x200 Meter Relay

T Green, N Lowry, M Walton, C Green

Team

1. Wellesley-MA
1) Chantal Coelho

2. Pentucket-MA
1) #457 Campbell, Sabrina
5) #460 Krohto, Madi

3. Glastonbury CT
1) #241 Soule, Selina
5) #230 Caiola, Hannah

4. Austin Prep MA
1) #1 Albanese, Jenna
5) #2 Caruso, Olivia

5. Windsor CT
1) #667 Robinson, Jade
5) #662 Gray, Leah

6. Newton North-MA
1) #403 Reiner, Claire
5) #401 Doherty, Olivia

7. Danbury CT
1) #163 Dickson, Florence
5) #165 Glasgow, Ahlanna

2) Mary Daniel

2) #462 Rubio, Emily
6) #459 Gallant, Reese

2) #233 Harding, Molly
6) #235 Landers, Mackenzie

2) #6 Sablone, Lauren
6) #5 Poulakis, Georgia

2) #665 Lindsay, Cyana
6) #663 Green, Shavanice

2) #399 Arcese, Lorna
6) #404 Rieb-Buni, Helen

2) #168 Kry, Meilee
6) #164 Gilliard, Briana

1:41.47 3/5/2010 Danbury HS, Danbury HS- CT

3) Isabella Turaco

3) #463 Smith, Sage
7) #461 Reagan, Olivia

3) #231 Carroll, Riley
7) #237 Rotelli, Lola

3) #3 Hickey, Emily

3) #661 Gilling, Christal
7) #664 Jackson, KeArya

3) #400 Bostwick, Tessa

3) #169 Robles, Giuliana
7) #170 Rosario, Shakira

4) #806 Heininger, Skyler

4) #1267 Severance, Owen

A
4) #1353 Saunders, Alex

A
4) #1284 Toborg, Matthew

4) Abby Comella

4) #458 Campbell, Syeira

4) #232 Forrest, Samantha
8) #240 Smith, Meghan

4) #4 Mawn, Catherine

4) #666 Moye, Khaia
8) #668 Robinson, Tamia

4) #402 Magre, Isabelle

4) #166 Glowacki, Jessica
8) #171 Sherman, Da'Nae

8:52.51

8:53.74

X8:54.54

9:06.53

Seed

Time
1:44.48

1:45.26

1:45.32

1:46.02

1:46.09

1:46.23

1:46.45



8. Milford-MA
1) #377 Mastroianni, Jenna
5) #375 Goulet, Stephanie

9. North
Attleborough-MA
1) #420 Collins, Tess
5) #421 Daley, Marissa

10. Bloomfield CT
1) #78 Gibson, Jadyn
5) #82 Penns, Nevaeh

11. Plainfield CT
1) #482 Price, Lindsey
5) #480 Digiacomo, Olivia

12. Exeter NH
1) #218 Sherman, Sabrina

13. Weston CT
1) #645 Miles, Abigail
5) #652 Weiner, Ellison

14. Gorham - ME
1) #242 Caruso, Alyvia

15. La Salle
Acad- Prov.- Rl
1) #322 Comeau, Jackie

16. Barrington HS - RI
1) #30 Gagliano, Tess

17. North Kingstown
HS -RI
1) #435 Brickle, Sydney

18. Scarborough - ME
1) #532 Fallona, Caroline

19. Classical
HS - Providence - Rl
1) #137 Tarley, Babygirl

20. Pelham NH
1) #453 Cawthron, Jackelyn

21. Portsmouth NH
1) #501 McLaughlin, Elly

22. Pilgrim
HS - Warwick - RI
1) #468 Royal, Alaysia

23. Westerly High
School - RI
1) #644 Woycik, Mia

24. Bangor - ME
1) #26 Noack, Naomi

2) #374 Flanagan, Sarah
6) #376 Halpin, Maren

2) #422 Lockavitch, Kailey
6) #424 Peri, Kadence

2) #80 Lindo, Jahmiha
6) #83 Registe, Nikeya

2) #478 Carleson, Cassandra

2) #208 Fraser, Ella

2) #653 Zielinski, Ava
6) #651 Wagner, Brooke

2) #248 Moore, Nevaeh

2) #320 Boyd, Kaiya

2) #31 Gagliano, Violet

2) #438 Simmons, Charlotte

2) #531 Brooks, Sophie

2) #133 Edoro, Jacqueline

2) #455 Hemmerdinger, Cassie

2) #499 Jenkins, Grace

2) #466 Lynch, Sarah

2) #643 Turano, Diana

2) #17 Caron, Meaghan

3) #379 Simas, Kiyanni

3) #423 Nardelli, Emily

3) #79 Henderson, Laniyah

3) #481 Newbury, Isabella

3) #216 Neil, Raye

3) #646 Rosenberg, Julia
7) #649 Stankiewicz, Sandra

3) #245 Green, Emma

3) #327 Prestage, Emma

3) #36 Palethorpe, Jordynn

3) #440 Tober, Abigail

3) #534 Marinko, Madison

3) #135 Garcia Baez, Chelsea

3) #456 Hurst, Paige

3) #505 Vigueras, Dani

3) #469 Stewart, Dasani

3) #639 Federico, Sydney

3) #19 Elliott, Alyssa

4) #378 O'Connor, Kerry

4) #425 Wetherbee, Lily

4) #81 Miller, Terry

4) #479 Carleson, Kate

4) #210 Kunysz, Grace

4) #650 Sztachelski, Nicole

4) #243 Connolly, Sydney

4) #328 Reynolds, Madeline

4) #32 Howarth, Julia

4) #439 Souls, Sadie

4) #533 Labbe, Emily

4) #136 Myrus, Carolyn

4) #454 Dahlinger, Gwenyth

4) #503 Ricard, Maddie

4) #464 Coffie, Alanna

4) #638 Cillino, Nina

4) #23 Lambert, Mackenzie

1:46.78

1:46.87

1:47.14

1:48.06

1:48.11

1:48.12

1:48.39

1:48.54

1:49.22

1:49.61

1:50.20

1:50.28

1:50.43

1:50.60

1:50.74

1:50.87

1:51.42



25. Nashua North NH
1) #392 Nwankwo,
Adaobieze

26. Bedford NH
1) #39 McGadden, Sheridan

27. Marshwood - ME
1) #354 Perodin, Cici

28. Manchester
Central NH

1) #344 Masumbuko,
Nadege

29. Falmouth - ME
1) #225 Ryer, Abbie

30. Cape
Elizabeth - ME
1) #116 Olsen, Samantha

31. Essex VT
1) #202 Simard, Annika
5) #200 Reed, Ellie

32. Hartford VT
1) #280 Hinckley, Eleanor
5) #281 Jensen, Chloe

33. St Johnsbury VT
1) #585 Mendez, Desiree
5) #589 Talbot, Kayla

34. North Country
Union VT

1) #430 Guertin, Sarah
5) #431 Harris, Allyson

35. Thetford Academy
VT

1) #595 Black, Kiran

5) #604 Prescott, Sophie

36. Champlain Valley
Union VT

1) #119 Babbott, Vivienne
5) #123 Marcus, Mackenzie

2) #390 Coy, Abby

2) #41 Naftali, Taryn

2) #352 Kriz, Carmie

2) #341 Bangasimbo, Rachel

2) #221 Fishman, Avi

2) #113 Cochran, Darcy

2) #194 Larson, Ella
6) #199 Rancourt, Hannah

2) #279 Hamilton, Caroline
6) #283 Lang, Megan

2) #579 Clark, Grace
6) #584 Leach, Lilly

2) #434 Parenteau, Makenzie
6) #432 Holmes, Natalie

2) #597 Darrah, Kathy
6) #605 Sanso, Nattilie

2) #125 Sicotte, Carolina
6) #124 Nails, Jasmine

3) #393 Tavarez, Rosalinda

3) #40 Mikol, Hannah

3) #355 Rousseau, Reese

3) #343 Hudson, Abby

3) #223 Neuhauser, Maria

3) #114 Hesser, Marcella

3) #197 Noel, Erin
7) #201 Sells, Mel

3) #282 Josselyn, Gretchen
7) #278 D' Amico, Madisyn

3) #580 Davis, Hannah

7) #577 Barney, Katherine

3) #428 Chitambar, Josie

3) #606 Spelman, Samara
7) #607 White, Olivia

3) #126 Willoughby, Eliza

4) #391 Mazerolle, Olivia

4) #38 Flynn, Elizabeth

4) #353 Nelson, Ella

4) #342 Houghton, Liddy

4) #222 Marks, Maddie

4) #115 O'Grady, Isabelle

4) #189 Clark, Ashley
8) #193 Knight, Cora

4) #2388 Slusser, Reilly

4) #586 Myers, Pearl
8) #581 Engle, Jasmine

4) #433 Lefaivre, Alexis

4) #603 Powers, Madison
8) #601 Gaffney, Morgan

4) #121 Lambrecht, Leah

1:51.56

1:51.57

1:51.58

1:51.73

1:51.74

1:52.42

1:54.42

1:56.56

1:56.98

2:01.91

2:04.07

X2:04.97
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Event 14

Meet Record:

1:29.23 2/27/2015

R Perry, C Rush, S Brooks, K Bonner

TEAM

1 Wellesley-MA

2 Lowell-MA
1) #1042 Adigwe, Chigozie
5) #1043 Dibbles, Jalen

3 North Andover-MA
1) #1145 Fernandez, Paul

4 Newton North-MA
1) #1134 Love, Otis
5) #1127 Burba, Bruce

5 Mt. Pleasant Hs-Providence- RI

1) #1107 Tambah, Abraham
5) #1105 Nyantoe, Tyrell

6 Methuen-MA
1) #1081 Hanci, Stanley

7 Pinkerton NH
1) #1182 Fleming, Benjamin

8 Brockton MA
1) #775 Watterson, Ahmik
5) #774 Springer, Micheal

9 Wilbur Cross CT
1) #1388 Cue, Devin
5) #1391 Velez Nieves, Sebastian

10 La Salle Acad- Prov.- RI
1) #997 Doss, Steven
5) #998 Gibbons, Jared

11 Jonathan Law CT
1) #975 Giles, Keyshon
5) #976 Harrigan, Ethan

12 Brien McMahon CT
1) #757 Morton, Korey
5) #754 Claps, Matthew

13 Conard CT
1) #837 Hill, Brenden
5) #830 Belabe, Evan

14 Simsbury CT
1) #1255 Sutton, Shamar
5) #1249 Broda, Jack

15 Scarborough - ME
1) #1226 DeBenedetto, Salvator

2) #1050 Mutiso, Samuel
6) #1051 Recto, Franco

2) #1146 Gonzalez, Angel

2) #1132 Kadambi, Raghav
6) #1137 Sharma, Jay

2) #1106 Rosario, Aidan

2) #1082 Soucy, Michael

2) #1181 Dane, Ryan

2) #773 Laguerre, Isaiah
6) #771 Horne, Ajani

2) #1389 Hyslop, Armon
6) #1392 Walker, Matthew

2) #1003 Nuahn, Alex
6) #993 Diaz, Marcus

2) #980 Washington, Naheim
6) #979 Warters, Jackson

2) #759 Vasquez, Jose
6) #758 Sauveur, Schneider

2) #838 Maglio, Christopher
6) #833 Fedolfi, Giancarlo

2) #1250 Gutierrez, Miguel
6) #1251 Jun, Daniel

2) #1223 Callahan, Alexander

Boys 4x200 Meter Relay

Windsor HS, Windsor HS-CT

3) #1049 Morris, Aaron
7) #1054 Shanahan, Kyle

3) #1149 Vente, Sebastian

3) #1126 Bennett, David

3) #1103 Brooks, Tylon

3) #1080 Dowgiert, John

3) #1180 Cotnoir, Patrick

3) #772 Jordonne, Alan

3) #1393 Williams, Jeremiah

3) #1001 Monteiro, Corey

3) #981 Wootton, Chris
7) #978 Pritchard, Shane

3) #755 Good, Eli

3) #834 Gabinelle, John
7) #835 Gage, Miles

3) #1252 Paterson, Kyle
7) #1254 Putnam, Nathaniel

3) #1222 Batoosingh, Noah

4) #1046 Kwaateng, Richmond
8) #1052 Rivers, Jakob

4) #1144 Chace, Jack

4) #1138 Sherman, Alexander

4) #1104 Mallay, Frederick

4) #1079 Bendimerad, Nassim

4) #1184 Seleny, Conor

4) #770 Bleus, Dourvens

4) #1390 Owen, Caleb

4) #1004 Soares, Deondre

4) #977 Jacobs, Rayshon

4) #756 Mazurkiewicz, Blaise

4) #841 Rinaldi, Nathan

8) #839 Mazzatto, Andrew

4) #1253 Pennington, Noah

4) #1228 Flaker, Jayden

SEED

TIME
1:30.93

1:31.24

1:31.44

1:31.50

1:31.53

1:31.92

1:32.09

1:32.11

1:32.18

1:32.68

1:33.13

1:33.23

1:33.31

1:33.35

1:33.77



16 Glastonbury CT
1) #936 Murphy, Jordan
5) #932 DeFranco, Enzo

17 North Kingstown HS -RI
1) #1152 Cardarelli, Edward
5) #1158 Olmstead, Benjamin

18 Bishop Hendricken HS -Warw-RI

1) #722 Durand, Brandyn
5) #730 Kopech, Jake

19 Classical HS - Providence - RI

1) #815 Badoo, Samuel
5) #818 Gomes, Terry

20 Spaulding NH
1) #1275 Lane, Ryan

21 Windham NH
1) #1398 Abirached, Andrew

22 Falmouth - ME
1) #919 Quiet, Connor

23 Newmarket NH
1) #1121 Tilton, Mitchell

24 Kennebunk - ME
1) #987 Hundley, Wesley

25 Newport NH
1) #1122 Chesser, Darshawn

26 St. Raphael Academy -pawt -RI

1) #1299 Fontaine, Braxton

27 Merrimack NH
1) #1075 Paulhamus, Johnathan

28 Burlington VT
1) #787 Diawara, Bassiru
5) #792 Maung, Chitsa

29 Westbrook - ME
1) #1376 Lingley, Dante

30 Brunswick - ME
1) #780 LaDuke, Kyle

31 South Burlington VT
1) #1268 Steele, Ryan
5) #1266 Sears, Javen

32 York - ME
1) #1417 Hultstrom, Seth

33 Essex VT
1) #909 Phillippo, Max
5) #902 Herrera, Kevin

2) #929 Bakre, Oluwatobi
6) #933 Donovan, Sean

2) #1155 Hall, Adam
6) #1157 Magee, Tyler

2) #724 Fagan, Sean
6) #731 Pemberton, Kamalie

2) #817 Garcia, Anthony
6) #820 Lafortune, Messiah

2) #1274 Benedict, Ty

2) #1399 Cerami, Quinn

2) #917 dos Santos, Rion

2) #1118 Berthiaume, Andrew

2) #986 Cripps, Nathaniel

2) #1123 Lovely, Jagger

2) #1304 Noel, Joseph

2) #1071 Covell, Declan

2) #788 Follett, Alden
6) #790 Kuntz, Luken

2) #1375 Sharif, Mahamed

2) #782 Musica, Josh

2) #1265 Raboin, Will
6) #1258 LeClair, Alec

2) #1416 Henriksen, Hayden

2) #901 Ferreira, Aidan
6) #908 Moran, Kyle

3) #935 Lips, Matthew
7) #940 Ruiz, Armando

3) #1161 Souls, Benjamin

3) #720 Comella, Tom

3) #822 Schmidhauser, Max

3) #1277 Sutton, Chandler

3) #1400 Jacobellis, Alesandro

3) #920 Smoluk, Michael

3) #1119 Berthiaume, Nicholas

3) #984 Andrews, Jack

3) #1124 Lovely, Ryder

3) #1298 Codman, Jeff

3) #1072 Demeo, Elijah

3) #794 Schmidt-Bilowith, Kai
7) #793 Morgan, Adam

3) #1377 Cooledge, Liam

3) #779 Coffin, Wes

3) #1264 Pidgeon, Quinn
7) #1269 Tetreault, Eric

3) #1414 Banakos, Nick

3) #910 Phillippo, Sam
7) #899 Dahanayaka, Jihan

4) #939 Remkiewicz, William
8) #941 Sardo, Michael

4) #1160 Schultz, John

4) #727 Harvey-Ewusi, Kobby

4) #816 Butler, Law-rel

4) #1276 Sutton, Adrian

4) #1402 Shattuck, Curtis

4) #918 Friedman, Adrian

4) #1120 Foster, Caden

4) #985 Connors, Ryan

4) #1125 Martell, Mason

4) #1303 Medeiros, Nasavell

4) #1077 Twardosky, Zach

4) #791 Mapes, Lennon
8) #789 Harte, Seth

4) #1378 Millett, llios

4) #781 Lienert, Mitchell

4) #1261 North, Mike

4) #1418 Pappagallo, Caleb

4) #898 Boldosser, James
8) #905 Lesny, Nathan

1:33.85

1:34.04

1:34.11

1:35.40

1:35.41

1:35.54

1:35.67

1:35.99

1:36.02

1:36.02

1:36.16

1:36.65

1:36.89

1:37.09

1:37.10

1:37.16

1:38.00

1:38.14



34 Champlain Valley Union VT
1) #811 Underhill, Ryan
5) #808 Seraus, Gregory

35 Rutland Senior VT
1) #1209 Postemski, Robert
5) #1206 Drinwater, Corey

36 Mt Anthony Union VT
1) #1096 Lincourt, Jacob
5) #1093 Cunningham, Robert

2) #809 Serinese, Gus

2) #1207 LaFarge, Joseph

2) #1095 Haynes, Jack

6) #1100 Williams, Anthony

Event 15  Girls 1 Mile Run

Meet Record: 4:49.57 2/27/2019
Comp Name

1 145 Kerimo, Emma

2 345 Hedlund, Kate

3 385 Gorriaran, Sophia

4 270 Zydanowicz, Jenna

5 380 Steiner, Bethany

6 101 Dunbury, Nicole

7 313 Dube, Mya

8 485 Corso, Liza

9 319 Armitage, Kaylie

10 249 Tugman, Kate

11 398 Gagnon, Lucy

12 381 Duggan, Ava

3) #803 Berard, Hayden

3) #1204 Carleton, Braeden

3) #1099 Robson, Brooks
7) #1097 Nolan, Chris

Lucy Jenks, Newton South HS-MA

School
Concord-Carl

Manchester CT
Moses Brown
Hall CT

Millis-MA
Brockton MA
Kearsarge NH
Portsm Christian
La Salle Academy
Gorham - ME
Newburyport-MA

Milton-MA

4) #805 Clemmons, Khomanani

4) #1208 Noel, Matthew

4) #1098 Ponessi, Andrew
8) #1094 Durfee, Josiah

Seed Time
5:00.80

5:02.23

5:03.47

5:03.98

5:05.15

5:08.52

5:08.89

5:09.50

5:10.21

5:11.20

5:11.28

5:11.49

1:41.10

1:42.09

1:42.68



13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

185

34

275

616

219

680

543

157

436

252

388

447

382

138

365

367

510

307

DiStefano, Liv
Livingston, Caroline
Shearer, Helen
Holden, Kali
Keeley, Anna
Rodrigues, Kathryn
Trudel, Chloe

Belt, Olivia

Joly, Olivia
Provencher, Marin
Braccio, Dantia
Tyne, Eleanor
Brueckner, Ruth
O'Connor, Abigail
York, Emma
Salinas, Kaitlyn
Bloom, Emily

Sidaway, Jaymie

East Hampton CT
Barrington HS - R
Hampden - ME
Trumbull CT
Fairfield Lu
Wolcott CT
Souhegan NH
Cumberland HS - R
North Kingstown
Greely - ME
Nashua North NH
Orono - ME
Missisquoi VT
Coe-Brown NH
Merrimack Val NH
Middletown R
Rice Memorial VT

John Bapst - ME

5:11.57

5:11.76

5:11.90

5:13.75

5:16.35

5:16.45

5:17.74

5:19.26

5:19.99

5:21.72

5:23.49

5:23.78

5:26.60

5:28.08

5:30.48

5:31.08

5:31.37

5:36.44



31 272
32 47
33 120
34 198
35 122
Event

Meet Record:4:11.932/27/2004

10

11

12

Dowling, Ava
Ager, Stephanie
Hillier, Julia
Preston, Natalie

Larson, Alice

Boys 1 Mile Run

Gavin Coombs, Griswold HS-CT

Comp Name

922

1363

696

1063

1342

721

1131

900

991

915

1036

1108

Brogan, Tyler
Barry, Zachary
Martin, Jack
Kenney, William
Sauter, Alec
DelBonis, David
Ivanov, Alexander
Farrington, Henry
Chambers, Tyler
Dawson, Azaan
Lombardi, Justin

Curran, Joseph

Hampden - ME
Bellows Fall VT
Champlain Va VT
Essex VT

Champlain Va VT

School
Franklin-MA

Wellesley-MA

Avon CT
Manchester E
Tolland CT

Bishop Hendricken
Newton North-MA
Essex VT

La Salle Academy
Fairfield Prep CT
Lincoln-Sudbury MA

Nashua North NH

5:38.21

5:41.45

5:47.13

5:48.80

5:48.82

Seed Time
4:17.76

4:20.65

4:20.66

4:21.67

4:21.95

4:22.01

4:22.20

4:22.67

4:23.12

4:24.27

4:24.58

4:24.79



13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

916

1340

1325

848

1172

1225

1221

1000

1083

1403

1066

1295

1191

1270

1301

713

785

725

Hutchens, Austin
McNamee, Killian
Davidson, Nate
Kearns, Brayden
Obrien, Andy
Coffin, Tristram
Barry, Zachary
McLoughlin, Jack
Korthals, Caleb

Donnelly, Colin

Vaillancourt, Landen

Thornton-Sherman, Evan

Dana, Wyatt
Capablo, Antonio
Kipyego, Devan
Mabher, Riley
Valliere, Joey

Feret, Michael

Fairfield Warde CT
Tolland CT
Suffield CT
Concord NH
Oyster River NH
Scarborough - ME
Scarborough - ME
La Salle Academy
Milford NH
Winnacunnet NH
Mascenic NH

St Johnsbury VT
Portland - ME
South Kingstown
St. Raphael
Bellows Free VT
Brunswick - ME

Bishop Hendricken

4:25.03

4:25.65

4:27.40

4:29.00

4:30.95

4:31.22

4:31.68

4:32.16

4:33.08

4:33.43

4:35.02

4:35.40

4:35.54

4:37.84

4:39.99

X4:40.01

4:40.03

4:40.75



31 1351

32 951

33 906

34 1330

35 1087

Event

Meet Record: 2:48.25
Comp

1 64

2 539

3 558

4 444

5 609

6 141

7 646

8 346

9 446

10 215

11 610

17

Kurts, Waylon
Wilson, Sam
Martisus, Brady
Durham, Tobin

Pryor, Aidan

Uthirtytwo VT
Greely - ME
Essex VT
Thetford Aca VT

Morse - ME

Girls 1000 Meter Run

Name
Anderson, Nicole

Sullivan, Emma

Folley, Anna

Pietrasiewicz, Isabella

Kezal, Mia-Claire
Bergman, Iris
Rosenberg, Julia
Cromwell, Mia
Hanratty, Grace
Mercier, Grace

Mayer, Calista

3/4/2017 Leya Salis, Bedford HS-NH

School
Billerica MA

Shepherd Hill-MA

South Port - ME
Norton-MA
Thornton - ME
Concord-Carl
Weston CT
Manchester E
Old Saybrook CT
Exeter NH

Tolland CT

4:42.84

4:43.36

4:43.79

4:46.86

4:50.17

Seed Time
2:53.37

2:54.55

2:56.88

2:57.67

2:58.68

2:59.64

2:59.69

3:00.02

3:01.94

3:02.72

3:02.80



12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

366

540

681

167

87

246

316

34

42

68

37

486

384

684

317

332

27

490

Wentworth, Charlotte

Birney, Olivia

Young, Jaden

Grullon-Pena, Daniella

Stevens, Hannah
Kitchen, Iris
Randall, Mikayla
Livingston, Caroline
Rinko, Carly
Doherty, Fiona
Zitzmann, Meg
Malone, Brianna
Gerrish, Abby
Brent, Lexi
Shepard, Hannah
Gilmore, MegAnne
Chun, Stephanie

Leary, Sabrina

Messalonskee - ME
Simsbury CT
Woodland CT
Danbury CT
Bonny Eagle - ME
Gorham - ME
Keene NH
Barrington HS - Rl
Bedford NH
Bishop Guertin NH
Barrington HS - R
Portsm Christian
Moses Brown
York - ME

Keene NH
Lamoille Union VT
Barrington HS - Rl

Portsmouth HS - R

3:02.98

3:03.98

3:04.54

3:04.67

3:05.37

3:05.66

3:07.05

3:08.11

3:08.90

3:09.77

3:09.95

3:10.41

3:10.63

3:10.64

3:11.59

3:12.36

3:13.12

3:14.20



30 546
31 382
32 35

33 204
34 528
35 203
Event

Meet Record:

Fisher, Sierra
Brueckner, Ruth
Nozaki, Margaret
Stimson, Scarlet
Hyde, Rosanna

Stewart, Heidi

South Burlin VT

Missisquoi VT

Barrington HS - RI

Essex VT

Rutland Senior VT

Essex VT

Boys 1000 Meter Run

Comp # Name

1315

1375

953

1362

1369

887

1326

821

1040

Hammond, Rhys

Sharif, Mahamed

Jennings, Matthew

Grant, Shane
O'Toole, Jackson
Ireland, Jacob
Sinofsky, Nick
Murphy, Conor

Rieden, Garret

2:25.14 3/2/2001 Said Ahmed, Boston English HS -MA

School
Stonington CT

Westbrook - ME
Haddam-Killi
Walpole-MA
Wellesley-MA
East Hampton CT
Suffield CT
Classical

Littleton-MA

3:16.17

3:16.71

3:17.39

3:19.50

3:20.23

3:23.43

Seed Time
2:28.66

2:28.99

2:29.56

2:30.05

2:30.26

2:31.97

2:32.41

2:32.84

2:33.38



10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

776

1405

1183

1341

1041

1197

1005

982

1169

1193

734

795

992

1170

1333

852

714

1224

Liss-Riordan, Myles

Taylor, Jack

Plaza, Zach

Paolangeli, Nathan

Griffin, Matthew
Thurz, Jack
Wilbur, Jack
Kindopp, Torin
Carrico, Myles
Kluth, Kaden

St. Jean, Matt
Summa, Wondu
Currie, Allen

Fleischer, Owen

Desrosiers, Dawson

Maples, Dylan
Walton, Chris

Castaldo, Justin

Brookline MA
Winnacunnet NH
Pinkerton NH
Tolland CT
Londonderry NH
Rocky Hill CT

La Salle Academy
Keene NH

Oyster River NH

Portsmouth HS - R

Bishop Hendricken

Burlington VT

La Salle Academy
Oyster River NH
Thornton - ME
Cranston West
Biddeford - ME

Scarborough - ME

2:33.60

2:33.61

2:33.79

2:33.79

2:34.14

2:34.43

2:35.31

2:36.62

2:37.44

2:37.91

2:37.97

2:38.08

2:38.12

2:38.54

2:38.83

2:39.20

2:39.59

2:41.82



28 1210
29 752
30 1356
31 1007
32 1360
33 1260
34 1263
Event

Meet Record: 1:30.79 3/2/2012

10

Burkhardt, Hunter
Geiser, Logan
Huston, Ben
Alexander, Wayne
Reitz, Erich

Nevin, Mathias

Palmer, Dylan

Saint Doms - ME
Brewer - ME
Vergennes Union VT
Lake Region VT
Vergennes Union VT
South Burlin VT

South Burlin VT

Girls 600 Meter Run

Comp# Name

541

625

387

233

14

416

537

394

671

414

Martin, Elsa
Santana, Amyah
Digman, Lilly
Harding, Molly
Shepard, Isabela
Dion, Kelcey
Dubuc, Olivia
Murphy, Allison
Bazzarella, Liana

Dalke, Courtney

Precious Holmes, Hillhouse HS-CT

School
Simsbury CT

Wachusett-MA
Murdock-MA
Glastonbury CT
Ambherst-Pelham MA
North Andover-MA
Sheehan CT
Naugatuck CT
Woburn-MA

North Andover-MA

2:42.61

2:43.78

2:46.16

2:49.06

2:54.38

2:54.40

2:54.79

Seed Time
1:35.66

1:35.82

1:36.45

1:36.55

1:36.68

1:36.80

1:37.04

1:37.15

1:37.24

1:37.55



11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

519

613

32

217

502

656

95

347

196

639

124

321

529

473

318

535

110

284

Langis, Emma
Alexandru, Emily
Howarth, Julia
Raymond, Hadley
Morin, Sarah
Langstaff, Hannah
Pizzi, Kristina
Mercier, Asia
Martell, Lizzie
Federico, Sydney

Nails, Jasmine

Clements, Catherine

Caddell, Silvia
Graves, Macy
Ladd, Victoria
Randall, Megan
Morrison, Addie

Mullen, Kennedy

Ridgefield CT
Trumbull CT
Barrington HS - RI
Exeter NH
Portsmouth NH
Windham - ME
Bow NH
Memorial NH
Essex VT
Westerly
Champlain Va VT
La Salle Academy
Salem NH
Pinkerton NH
Kennebunk - ME
Scarborough - ME
Bucksport - ME

Hartford VT

1:37.93

1:38.10

1:39.55

1:40.04

1:40.22

1:40.27

1:40.59

1:40.95

1:40.96

1:41.32

X1:41.40

1:41.42

1:41.54

1:41.58

1:42.23

1:42.61

1:43.09

1:44.05



29 30
30 31
31 331
32 118
33 583
34 507
35 549
Event 20
Meet Record:
1 1140
2 911
3 1384
4 1300
5 1039
6 1090
7 1065
8 812
9 1361

1:18.31

Gagliano, Tess
Gagliano, Violet
Plummer, Leah
Galva, Yageilys
Flanders, Charlotte
Altadonna, Maren

Kakalec, Jane

Boys 600 Meter Run

Rodney Agyare-May, Burncoat HS-MA

3/4/2017

Comp# Name

Levy, Justin
Radigonda, Dante
Diebold, Peter
Kipyego, Darius
Cherry, Reed
Markov-Riss, Kolya
MacDonald, Clay
Farrell, Ryan

Diaz, Bradley

Barrington HS - RI
Barrington HS - RI
Lake Region - ME
Central Falls

St Johnsbury VT
Rice Memorial VT

South Burlin VT

School
Newton South-MA

Exeter NH
Weston-MA
St. Raphael
Littleton-MA
Moses Brown
Marshfield-MA
Cheshire CT

Wakefield-MA

1:44.99

1:45.54

1:45.93

1:48.12

1:48.51

1:49.40

1:49.56

Seed Time
1:20.64

1:20.84

1:21.37

1:21.77

1:22.10

1:22.58

1:22.59

1:23.54

1:23.57



10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

1248

893

892

719

1314

1382

1166

921

1407

1302

947

1194

781

1114

825

703

1177

1396

Tilton, Christopher
Sivo, Nicholas
Olender, Jack
Capalbo, Nick
Flynn, Chase
Tallardy, Aaron
Cote, Andrew

Van de Mark, Andrew
Walker, Ryan
Mavyol, Pedro

Farr, Andrew
Prater, Carsen
Lienert, Mitchell
Keefe, Christopher
Heigis, Porter
Flanagan, Matthew
Craig, Ben

Wert, Ethan

Silver Lake-MA
Ellington CT
Ellington CT
Bishop Hendricken
Stonington CT
Westerly

Norwich Free
Farmington CT
Winnacunnet NH
St. Raphael
Gorham - ME
Portsmouth HS - Rl
Brunswick - ME
Nashua South NH
Coe-Brown NH
Bedford NH
Peoples Academy VT

Windham - ME

1:23.77

1:23.94

1:24.11

1:24.13

1:24.18

1:24.49

1:24.53

1:24.76

1:25.03

1:25.06

1:25.78

1:26.04

1:26.49

1:26.67

1:26.72

1:26.74

1:27.14

1:27.42



28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

983 Sartini, Sergio
1288 Hatch, Gabriel
1329 Darrah, Tad
1101 Kane, Eddie
801 Griffin, Alfie
1006 Alexander, Cole
739 Plumley, Cody
972 Mitchell, Aaron

1344 Reeve, Seamus

Keene NH

St Johnsbury VT
Thetford Aca VT
Mt Mansfield VT
Central - ME

Lake Region VT

Bonny Eagle - ME

Hartford VT

Traip - ME

Event 21 Girls 300 Meter Dash

Meet Record: 38.22 3/1/2013 Precious Holmes, Hillhouse HS -CT

Comp# Name
59 Ingemi, India

6 Sablone, Lauren
629 Comella, Abby
129 Bossong, Victoria
654 White, Nyia

232 Forrest, Samantha

306 Schweitzer, Mariella

School
Beverly MA

Austin Prep MA
Wellesley-MA
Cheverus - ME
Wilbur Cross CT
Glastonbury CT

Joel Barlow CT

1:27.52

1:27.83

1:27.89

1:29.24

1:29.94

1:30.37

1:30.74

1:30.87

1:31.22

Seed Time
39.49

39.95

39.98

40.04

40.60

40.71

40.93



10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

378

337

130

309

228

439

18

112

168

333

243

261

109

137

208

155

386

229

O'Connor, Kerry
Gisolfi-McCready, Aleia
Gallant, Emma
Grear, Hawa
Pineda, Savannah
Souls, Sadie
Connors, Anna
Mitchell, Chelsea
Kry, Meilee
Trask, Aaliyah
Connolly, Sydney
Lewis, Kedarjah
Green, Kaeden
Tarley, Babygirl
Fraser, Ella

Alves, Maddie
Crosier, Rebecca

Fraser, Natalie

Milford-MA
Lexington-MA
Cheverus - ME
Juanita Sanchez
Gardner-MA
North Kingstown
Bangor - ME
Canton CT
Danbury CT
Leavitt - ME
Gorham - ME
Haddam-Killi
Brunswick - ME
Classical

Exeter NH
Cranston West
Mt Anthony U VT

Gilford NH

41.11

41.12

41.19

41.27

41.32

41.32

41.36

41.52

41.56

41.74

41.94

42.00

42.00

42.62

42.84

42.95

43.30

43.30



26 451
27 277
28 36
29 322
30 211
31 276
32 284
33 196
34 288
35 190
36 202
Event 22
Meet Record: 34.17
1 715
2 1365
3 687
4 1390
5 997

Nadig, Jennifer
Onyango, Zoe
Palethorpe, Jordynn
Comeau, Jackie
Lavelle, Sydney
Maclean, Ella
Mullen, Kennedy
Martell, Lizzie
Slusser, Reilly
Colteryahn, Carolyn

Simard, Annika

Oyster River NH
Hanover NH
Barrington HS - RI
La Salle Academy
Exeter NH
Hanover NH
Hartford VT
Essex VT
Hartford VT
Essex VT

Essex VT

Boys 300 Meter Dash

Comp# Name

Harris, Stephen
Chalmers, Derek
Kao, Jacob
Owen, Caleb

Doss, Steven

3/6/2009 Daundre Barnaby, Weaver HS-CT

School
Billerica MA

Wellesley-MA
Acton-Boxbor
Wilbur Cross CT

La Salle Academy

43.36

43.37

43.45

43.48

43.57

43.65

44.51

44.57

45.06

45.44

45.85

Seed Time
34.27

34.64

35.20

35.22

35.38



10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

1235

1064

1184

1138

800

709

1256

898

1117

1107

1104

912

977

1227

760

1109

802

1399

Lorent, Jason
Gaskins, Godot

Seleny, Conor

Sherman, Alexander

Fisher, Zack
Verow, Zach
Berrouet, Keith
Boldosser, James
Bookal, Baijeon
Tambah, Abraham
Mallay, Frederick
Hauser, Robert
Jacobs, Rayshon
Flaker, Jarett
Ambert, Ramon

Dunning, Connor

Cosme Tejada, Bryan

Cerami, Quinn

Shelton CT
Marblehead-MA
Pinkerton NH
Newton North-MA
Carver MA
Bedford NH

Smsa CT

Essex VT

New Britain CT
Mt. Pleasant

Mt. Pleasant
E.W.G.

Jonathan Law CT
Scarborough - ME
Bristol Central CT
Nashua North NH
Central

Windham NH

35.45

35.54

35.64

35.64

35.70

35.73

35.74

35.76

35.88

35.94

36.03

36.13

36.27

36.29

36.34

36.36

36.38

36.49



24 695

25 697

26 1346
27 1338
28 879

29 1379
30 904

31 1143
32 1413
33 1359
34 1098
35 787

36 811

Event

Meet Record:10:09.203/3/2018

Mckoy-Sophes, Davante

Munroe, Andrew
Thibault, John
Spaulding, Maxamus
Ciccomancini, Antonio
Guarnieri, Joey
Lamell, Wyatt
Hinkley, Law
Koskinen, Chris
Quiles, Julio

Ponessi, Andrew
Diawara, Bassiru

Underhill, Ryan

Girls 2 Mile Run

Jacqueline Gaughan, Exeter HS-NH

Comp# Name

140

484

339

260

Scrimgeour, Chloe
Boutin, Emily
Oblak, Kylie

Noble, Mari

Alvirne NH
Bangor - ME
Trinity NH
Thornton - ME
Deering - ME
Westerly

Essex VT
Nokomis - ME
Yarmouth - ME
Vergennes Union VT
Mt Anthony U VT
Burlington VT

Champlain Va VT

School
Conard CT

Pope Francis-MA
Lincoln-Sudbury MA

Greenwich CT

36.52

36.62

36.67

36.70

36.71

36.79

36.81

37.25

37.26

37.89

38.27

38.57

38.84

Seed Time
10:51.48

10:53.24

10:58.93

11:01.07



10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

249

275

527

53

268

543

618

49

71

319

670

471

224

360

214

98

593

Tugman, Kate

Ross, Sarah
Shearer, Helen
Stockman, Elizabeth
Graham, Ava
Sanderson, Katherine
Trudel, Chloe
Zaffina, Alessandra
Broadley, Abby
Towle, Caroline
Armitage, Kaylie
Whelan, MacKenna
Cross, Meghan
Piers, Karley
Alexander, Adele
McFarland, Ali
Mosca, Olivia

Mongeau, Rachael

Gorham - ME
Agawam MA
Hampden - ME
Rocky Hill CT
Bethel CT

Hall CT
Souhegan NH
Trumbull CT
Bellows Fall VT
Bishop Guertin NH
La Salle Academy
Winnacunnet NH
Pinkerton NH
Falmouth - ME
Merrimack NH
Exeter NH
Brewer - ME

St. Raphael

11:03.24

11:04.99

11:06.37

11:14.21

11:15.48

11:16.29

11:16.70

11:16.73

11:18.92

11:26.70

11:30.20

11:30.24

11:30.72

11:30.77

11:31.15

11:33.34

11:34.52

11:34.66



23 21
24 73
25 86
26 465
27 180
28 198
29 120
30 122
31 332
32 195
Event 24
1 845
2 1062
3 1408
4 994
5 732
6 1000

Gilmore, Lydia

Noris, Lucy

Pendleton, Emmaline

Degos, Emmanuelle

Caliri, Ana
Preston, Natalie
Hillier, Julia
Larson, Alice
Gilmore, MegAnne

Marckres, Morgan

Boys 2 Mile Run

Meet Record: 8:57.99 3/3/2018

Comp# Name

Sherry, Gavin
Puffer, Aidan
Bendtsen, Nicholas
Dimuccio, Maxwell
Reynolds, Evan

McLoughlin, Jack

Bangor - ME

BVP

Bonny Eagle - ME
Pligrim

East Greenwich
Essex VT
Champlain Va VT
Champlain Va VT
Lamoille Union VT

Essex VT

Ryan Oosting, Arlington HS-MA

School
Conard CT

Manchester CT
Wolcott CT

La Salle Academy
Bishop Hendricken

La Salle Academy

11:35.64

11:38.43

11:41.40

11:44.10

12:05.24

12:08.85

12:14.76

12:16.48

12:30.57

12:49.19

Seed Time

8:57.57

9:02.38

9:21.60

9:22.94

9:25.92

9:27.05



10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

728

844

784

762

842

1108

1168

999

1403

884

900

1172

796

1102

828

824

906

1295

Henseler, Luke
Sherry, Callum
Shaughnessy, Will
DeAngelo, Nate
Roeed, Vebjoern
Curran, Joseph
Sarney, Kyle
Maxwell, Alexander
Donnelly, Colin
Sheedy, Tyler
Farrington, Henry
Obrien, Andy
Dailey, Mitchell
Satterfield, Grady
Tkaczyk, Luke
Cox, Aidan

Martisus, Brady

Thornton-Sherman, Evan

Bishop Hendricken
Conard CT
Brunswick - ME
Bristol Central CT
Conard CT
Nashua North NH
Oliver Ames-MA
La Salle Academy
Winnacunnet NH
Dover NH

Essex VT

Oyster River NH
Burrillville

Mt. Ararat - ME
Coe-Brown NH
Coe-Brown NH
Essex VT

St Johnsbury VT

9:29.48

9:30.35

9:30.92

9:31.29

9:31.66

9:31.86

9:32.26

9:37.83

9:39.72

9:42.29

9:46.05

9:46.46

X9:46.56

9:46.96

9:48.93

9:49.95

9:52.05

9:53.73



25 742
26 1230
27 795
28 946
29 950
30 1150
31 713

Event 25

Meet Record:

Willey, Aiden
LoSacco, Erik
Summa, Wondu
Cummings, Calvin
Franklin, Riley
Cilwik, James

Mabher, Riley

Bonny Eagle - ME
Scarborough - ME
Burlington VT
Gorham - ME
Greely - ME
North Countr VT

Bellows Free VT

Girls 4x400 Meter Relay

3:53.27 3/3/2018 Wellesley HS, Wellesley HS-MA

A Comella, C Frenierre, J Kennedy, A Jordahl-Henry

TEAM

1 Wachusett-MA
1) #624 Raymond, Emily
5) #626 Witt, Ashlynn

2 Glastonbury CT
1) #233 Harding, Molly

5) #231 Carroll, Riley

3 Hingham MA
1) #294 Ranocha, Libby
5) #293 Mulflur, Katherine

4 Weston CT
1) #646 Rosenberg, Julia

5) #645 Miles, Abigail

5 North Andover-MA
1) #415 Dion, Ainsley
5) #418 Sullivan, Katherine

2) #621 Fitzgerald, Aoife
6) #623 Pickett, Olivia

2) #240 Smith, Meghan

6) #234 Hilliard, Kylie

2) #296 Stadtlander, Lindy
6) #295 Roberts, Macey

2) #647 Rudolph, Amelia

6) #648 Saussy, Kathleen

2) #416 Dion, Kelcey

3) #620 Durkan, Sarah
7) #622 Gridley, Elise

3) #239 Smith, Emma

7) #235 Landers, Mackenzie

3) #292 Dale, Ciara
7) #291 Candelieri,
Francesca

3) #653 Zielinski, Ava

7) #651 Wagner, Brooke

3) #419 Wojcik, Katie

9:54.79

10:04.79

10:05.05

10:11.71

10:16.94

10:17.54

10:24.40

Seed Time
4:00.96

4) #625 Santana, Amyah

4) #232 Forrest,
Samantha

8) #236 MackElhiney,
Casey

4:01.36

4:01.64

4) #297 Tarby, Kelsey
8) #290 Aymar, Taylor

4) #650 Sztachelski,
Nicole

4:02.47

8) #652 Weiner, Ellison

4:03.45

4) #414 Dalke, Courtney



6 Beverly MA
1) #55 Carella, Grace
5) #60 Merritt, Cierra

7 Brookline MA
1) #106 Nagle, Sonja

5) #104 Cloney, Annabel

8 Amherst-Pelham MA
1) #10 Beason, Danielle
5) #13 Ryu, Eunseo

9 Ridgefield CT
1) #526 Riek, Natasha

5) #516 Goetz, Cailin

10 Plainfield CT
1) #480 Digiacomo, Olivia

5) #482 Price, Lindsey

11 Barrington HS - RI
1) #30 Gagliano, Tess

12 Windsor CT
1) #659 Cooper, Jalah

5) #662 Gray, Leah

13 Bloomfield CT
1) #78 Gibson, Jadyn

5) #76 Ettiene-Modeste, Amyra

14 Exeter NH
1) #209 Kelley, Allison

15 Portsmouth NH
1) #504 Ripperger, Grace

16 Pilgrim HS - Warwick - RI

1) #466 Lynch, Sarah

17 North Kingstown HS - RI
1) #441 Van Gorden, Katherine

18 La Salle Acad- Prov.- Rl

1) #328 Reynolds, Madeline

19 Portsmouth HS - RI
1) #489 Hibbs, Annabelle

20 Oyster River NH
1) #449 Doody, Lily

21 Bedford NH
1) #44 Simunovic, Ava

2) #57 DeGrenier, Shelby
6) #56 Curtis, Lucy

2) #105 Jordan, Camille

6) #107 Schlosberg, Sarah

2) #12 Robinson, Anajisa
6) #11 Ireland, Emily

2) #519 Langis, Emma

6) #521 McGrath, Regan

2) #478 Carleson,
Cassandra

2) #31 Gagliano, Violet

2) #669 Westberry,
Brittani

6) #664 Jackson, KeArya

2) #79 Henderson,
Laniyah

2) #215 Mercier, Grace

2) #500 Kurowski, Julia

2) #467 Murphy, Amelia

2) #438 Simmons,
Charlotte

2) #326 LaMonte, Maya

2) #492 Manning, Lois

2) #450 Fischer, Evelyn

2) #40 Mikol, Hannah

3) #58 Eberhardt, Heidi
7) #61 Towler, Annie

3) #108 Wager, Cecelia

3) #15 Shepard, Juliana

3) #520 Langis, Katherine

7) #518 Keller, Georgia

3) #481 Newbury, Isabella

3) #32 Howarth, Julia

3) #660 Dube, Rachel

7) #658 Alabre, Analy

3) #77 Francis, Mauricea

3) #211 Lavelle, Sydney

3) #495 Betournay, Paige

3) #469 Stewart, Dasani

3) #437 Kallman, Emily

3) #323 Cummings, Caroline

3) #493 Skeels, Elly

3) #452 Stasko, Ella

3) #38 Flynn, Elizabeth

4) #59 Ingemi, India
8) #54 Brean, Claire

4) #103 Chamberlain,
Jamie

4) #14 Shepard, Isabela

4) #523 Michalowski,
Grace

8) #522 McGrath, Rory

4) #479 Carleson, Kate

4) #36 Palethorpe,
Jordynn

4) #661 Gilling, Christal

8) #667 Robinson, Jade

4) #75 Colon, Elicia

4) #206 Agri, Autumn

4) #502 Morin, Sarah

4) #464 Coffie, Alanna

4) #439 Souls, Sadie

4) #319 Armitage, Kaylie

4) #487 Armijo, Abbie

4) #451 Nadig, Jennifer

4) #42 Rinko, Carly

4:03.85

4:04.14

4:04.79

4:06.22

4:06.62

4:06.71

4:06.86

4:08.32

4:12.20

4:13.40

4:14.54

4:14.78

4:16.90

4:17.09

4:17.70

4:17.84



22 Pinkerton NH
1) #470 Connors, Madison

23 Dover NH
1) #174 Fraser, Emily

24 Essex VT
1) #200 Reed, Ellie
5) #202 Simard, Annika

25 St Johnsbury VT
1) #582 Fay, Hazel
5) #585 Mendez, Desiree

26 Juanita Sanchez HS
Provide- RI
1) #309 Grear, Hawa

27 South Burlington VT
1) #546 Fisher, Sierra

28 Classical
HS - Providence - Rl
1) #136 Myrus, Carolyn

29 Rice Memorial VT
1) #507 Altadonna, Maren
5) #511 Fisher, Keely

30 North Country Union VT
1) #428 Chitambar, Josie

5) #427 Bellizzi, Abigail

31 Thetford Academy VT
1) #599 Egner, Abby

5) #607 White, Olivia

Event 26

Meet Record:

TEAM

1 Newton North-MA
1) #1132 Kadambi, Raghav

5) #1137 Sharma, Jay

2 North Andover-MA
1) #1147 Howard, Andrew

3 Classical
HS - Providence - RI

2) #476 Preble, Mariesa

2) #175 Nkounkou, Grace

2) #199 Rancourt, Hannah
6) #190 Colteryahn,
Carolyn

2) #578 Bostic, Isabella

6) #580 Davis, Hannah

2) #310 Mitogo, Antonia

2) #554 Sweet, McKenna
6) #550 Liebegott, Maddie

2) #133 Edoro, Jacqueline

2) #509 Blanck, Emma
6) #514 Washburn,
Sydney

2) #429 Cilwik, Thankful

6) #430 Guertin, Sarah

2) #602 Hanissian, Layla

6) #600 Fisher, Lizzy

2) #1126 Bennett, David

6) #1135 Paquette,
Matthew

2) #1148 Martel, Peter

3) #472 Edgecomb, Sierra

3) #176 Smith, Ashlyn

3) #196 Martell, Lizzie
7) #189 Clark, Ashley

3) #583 Flanders, Charlotte

7) #581 Engle, Jasmine

3) #311 Ramos, Deborah

3) #549 Kakalec, Jane

3) #137 Tarley, Babygirl

3) #513 Senesac, Anna

3) #431 Harris, Allyson

7) #433 Lefaivre, Alexis

3) #601 Gaffney, Morgan

7) #596 Cooney, Ariana

Boys 4x400 Meter Relay

3:21.49 3/2/2001 Brockton HS, Brockton HS-MA

3) #1127 Burba, Bruce

3) #1145 Fernandez, Paul

4) #473 Graves, Macy

4) #173 Breen, Katrina

4) #204 Stimson, Scarlet
8) #194 Larson, Ella

4) #588 Ryan, Katie
8) #577 Barney,
Katherine

4) #312 Santos, Margaret

4) #548 Johnson, Grace

4) #132 Berger, Astrid

4) #510 Bloom, Emily

4) #434 Parenteau,
Makenzie

4) #606 Spelman,
Samara

8) #597 Darrah, Kathy

4) #1138 Sherman,
Alexander

4) #1144 Chace, Jack

4:17.87

4:18.18

4:28.11

4:29.27

4:29.47

4:35.85

4:40.00

4:48.14

4:58.17

4:58.36

Seed Time
3:23.70

3:23.89

3:27.30



1) #815 Badoo, Samuel

4 Stoughton-MA
1) #1317 Connor, Evan

5) #1316 Chancey, Stephen

5 Boston College High MA
1) #743 Carter, Shawn
5) #744 Crowley, Stephen

6 La Salle Acad- Prov.- Rl
1) #996 Domingo, Joseph

7 Bishop Hendricken
HS-Warw-RI
1) #719 Capalbo, Nick

8 Bristol Central CT
1) #760 Ambert, Ramon
5) #763 Freve, Austin

9 Glastonbury CT
1) #943 Smith, Ryan

5) #935 Lips, Matthew

10 Daniel Hand CT
1) #869 Parks, Ameen

5) #867 Odyniec, Paul

11 Darien CT
1) #873 Dehmel, Austin
5) #872 Balenzano, Nicholas

12 Saint John's Prep-MA
1) #1217 Wilmot, Jack

13 Ellington CT
1) #891 Massaro, Anthony
5) #890 Kos, lan

14 Pomperaug CT
1) #1186 Cristino, Mark

15 Shepherd Hill-MA
1) #1238 Dubey, Brock
5) #1244 Ross, William

16 Bedford NH
1) #703 Flanagan, Matthew

17 Moses
Brown-Providence-RI
1) #1089 Lambert, Casey

2) #822 Schmidhauser,
Max

2) #1321 Peters, Nathaniel

6) #1324 Regis, Denis

2) #745 Hu, Harrison

2) #1001 Monteiro, Corey

2) #726 Hanlon, Michael

2) #764 Hickey, Galen
6) #766 Petrosky, Mark

2) #937 Nogueira, Jadyn

6) #938 Pavano, Seth

2) #868 Opstrup,
Besufekad

6) #863 Duncanson, Corey

2) #871 Armstrong, Alec
6) #877 O'Rourke, Aidan

2) #1218 Young, Jarrett

2) #892 Olender, Jack
6) #894 Sivo, Vincent

2) #1187 Grom, Gregory

2) #1239 Gard, Matthew
6) #1237 Abbott, Jake

2) #708 Spires, Tyler

2) #1088 Hassett, Will

3) #819 Gomez, Javier

3) #1322 Pizzano, Anthony

7) #1319 Laboy, Gabriel

3) #746 Martens, Bear

3) #995 Domingo, Jackson

3) #727 Harvey-Ewusi,
Kobby

3) #765 Krompegal, Ryan
7) #767 Porrini, Francis

3) #942 Smith, Jacob

7) #941 Sardo, Michael

3) #870 Parthasarthy,
Connor

7) #865 Kim, Daniel

3) #874 Grimm, Jacob
7) #875 Harmon, Will Henry

3) #1216 Tache, Griffin

3) #889 Cahill, Connor
7) #895 Webber, Jason

3) #1188 Karp, Ryan

3) #1243 Lavoie, Eric
7) #1240 Gavaletz, Taylor

3) #707 Senat, Giovanni

3) #1091 Stone, Sam

4) #821 Murphy, Conor

4) #1323 Rahaman,
Clayton

4) #747 Melo, Arcel

4) #1002 Notarianni,
Zachary

4) #724 Fagan, Sean

4) #768 Ramirez, Jose
8) #761 Browne, Xavier

4) #939 Remkiewicz,
William

4) #864 Hines, Carson
8) #866 Montana,

Nicholas

4) #876 Holly, Jack
8) #878 Rideout, Jason

4) #1215 Pykett, Greg

4) #893 Sivo, Nicholas
8) #897 Wilkie, Joshua

4) #1189 Markward,
Aidan

4) #1241 Harmon, Eli
8) #1242 Hopkins, Cal

4) #709 Verow, Zach

4) #1090 Markov-Riss,
Kolya

3:27.96

3:28.40

3:29.69

3:29.71

3:30.36

3:30.39

3:30.77

3:30.82

3:30.90

3:31.03

3:31.77

3:32.02

3:33.75

3:34.38



18 Winnacunnet NH
1) #1407 Walker, Ryan

19 Merrimack NH
1) #1072 Demeo, Elijah

20 Nashua North NH
1) #1108 Curran, Joseph

21 St. Raphael
Academy -pawt -RI
1) #1300 Kipyego, Darius

22 Pelham NH
1) #1173 Dufault, Cameron

23 Nashua South NH
1) #1113 Carlo, Eric

24 Rogers HS - Newport - RI

1) #1200 Farley, Will

25 South Burlington VT
1) #1261 North, Mike
5) #1257 Larkin, Vaughn

26 Essex VT
1) #901 Ferreira, Aidan

5) #907 Mejia, Aidan

27 Vergennes Union VT
1) #1356 Huston, Ben
5) #1357 Muzzy, Jarret

28 St Johnsbury VT
1) #1288 Hatch, Gabriel

5) #1292 Santouse, Nikolas
29 Lake Region Union VT
1) #1006 Alexander, Cole

5) #1009 Royer, Cole

30 Spaulding VT
1) #1278 Bates, Angelito

2) #1406 Valhouli, Zachary

2) #1075 Paulhamus,
Johnathan

2) #1110 Kelly, Thomas

2) #1299 Fontaine,
Braxton

2) #1176 Miller, Ryan

2) #1116 Merkuryev,
Maxim

2) #1198 Barnes, Lucas

2) #1268 Steele, Ryan
6) #1260 Nevin, Mathias

2) #900 Farrington, Henry

6) #899 Dahanayaka,
Jihan

2) #1358 Praamsma, Gabe
6) #1360 Reitz, Erich

2) #1296 Wood, Robert

6) #1293 Smires, Carson

2) #1007 Alexander,
Wayne

2) #1281 Magoon, Taite
6) #1280 Darling, Jake

3) #1404 Parker, Owen

3) #1076 Peyton, Andrew

3) #1111 Miller, Colin

3) #1302 Mayol, Pedro

3) #1175 Foss, Dylan

3) #1114 Keefe, Christopher

3) #1199 Cuevas, Angelo

3) #1264 Pidgeon, Quinn
7) #1263 Palmer, Dylan

3) #909 Phillippo, Max

7) #903 Karki, Lucius

3) #1355 DeBlois, Xander

3) #1291 Hazard, Michael

7) #1287 Harry, Kenroy

3) #1010 Snedeker, Quinn

3) #1282 Poulin, David
7) #1284 Toborg, Matthew

4) #1405 Taylor, Jack

4) #1073 Felo, Josh

4) #1109 Dunning,
Connor

4) #1303 Medeiros,
Nasavell

4) #1174 Elie, John

4) #1115 Marchand,
Paul

4) #1202 Peru, Eldwin

4) #1259 Main, Parker
8) #1266 Sears, Javen

4) #898 Boldosser,
James

8) #905 Lesny, Nathan

4) #1359 Quiles, Julio

4) #1294 Thomson,
Jaden

8) #1286 Breton,
MacKay

4) #1008 Hinton,
Thomas

4) #1279 Brault, Marcel

3:34.74

3:34.79

3:35.00

3:35.22

3:35.46

3:35.90

3:38.94

3:39.74

3:39.97

3:45.11

3:53.16

3:56.26

4:00.29
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